WHOLESALE LICENSED NURSERY DEALERS

For further information on a Washington nursery, contact the WSDA Plant Services Program at 360-902-1874.

FIRM NAME PHYSICAL ADDRESS County Phone Last Update
1EARTH DESIGN 9816 25TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98106 KING (206) 280-8507 08/10/2024
3606 43RD AVE SE EVERETT WA 98201 3606 43RD AVE SE EVERETT WA 98201 SNOHOMISH (360) 691-1810 08/10/2024
3R CONSULTING 1985 BALTIC WAY FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 232-4383 08/10/2024
3SIXTY FARMS LLC 29414 NE 82ND AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 904-4895  08/10/2024
A & R LANDSCAPING 7321 215TH ST SW EDMONDS WA 98026 SNOHOMISH (425)891-6228  08/10/2024
A.L.S AMERICAN LANDSCAPE SERVICES, LLC 8836 STEILACOOM RD SE OLYMPIA WA 98513 THURSTON (360) 923-2224 08/10/2024
AARON'S LANDSCAPING LLC 11339 BALD HILL RD SE YELM WA 98597 THURSTON (253) 495-8079 08/10/2024
ACCOUNTABLE CREATIONS LLC, DBA LANDMA 6913 44TH AVE E TACOMA WA 98443 PIERCE (253) 606-5263 08/10/2024
ACE HARDWARE CORPORATION 7702 DUFFIELD RD MOXEE WA 98936 YAKIMA (630) 990-6693  08/10/2024
ACE LANDSCAPING CORPORATION 15215 E MARIETTAAVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216 SPOKANE (509) 891-2339 08/10/2024
AFFINITY NW LANDSCAPING LLC 4171 MARKHAM ST SE SALEM OR 97317 MARION (503) 807-8213  08/10/2024
AGUILAR GENERAL LANDSCAPING LLC 3001 S 288TH ST FEDERAL WAY WA 98003 KING (253) 457-8794 08/10/2024
AGUILARS LANDSCAPING AND ROCK WALL LLt 1177 APPLE ACRES RD CHELAN WA 98816 CHELAN (509) 433-8465 08/10/2024
AJ'S LANDCARE INCORPORATED 12813 72ND ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (206) 234-7203 08/10/2024
ALCAMO, AARON 521 ODMARK LN NE CASTLE ROCK WA 98611 COWLITZ (360) 550-3111 08/10/2024
ALDERWOOD LANDSCAPING INC. 11424 N NEWPORT HWY SPOKANE WA 99218 SPOKANE (509) 467-8298  08/10/2024
ALDRICH BERRY FARM & NURSERY, INC. 190 ALDRICH RD MOSSYROCK WA 98564 LEWIS (360) 983-3138 08/10/2024
ALEX LANDSCAPING LLC 18428 E SPRING LAKE DR SE RENTON WA 98058 KING (206) 949-0285 08/10/2024
ALFAWA LLC 3610 RYAN ST SE LACEY WA 98503 THURSTON (360) 515-1714  08/10/2024
ALHADEFF GRILL 6000 16TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98106 KING (206) 768-6790  08/10/2024
ALIKEN BEACH FARM 464 MORSE HOMESTEAD RD PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (360) 460-2580  08/10/2024
ALL NATURES CONSTRUCTION INC 7500 NE 299TH ST BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 773-0314 08/10/2024
ALL OREGON LANDSCAPING, INC. 19785 SW CIPOLE RD SHERWOOD OR 97140 (503) 646-6426  08/10/2024
ALL SEASON SUPPLY, INC. 1524 RIVERSIDE DRBLDG 2 MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 421-4680 08/10/2024
ALL SEASONS EARTHWORKS, LLC 23405 23RD DR NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (425) 263-2075 08/10/2024
ALL SEASONS PLANTS 13900 NW 53RD AVE VANCOUVER WA 98685 CLARK (360) 909-5357  08/10/2024
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ALL YOU NEED LANDSCAPING LLC 5216 23RD AVE SE LACEY WA 98503 THURSTON (360) 870-3192 08/10/2024
ALLCON LLC 26225 NORTHEAST 207TH ST BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 931-3324 08/10/2024
ALLIANCE LANDSCAPE SERVICES NW 18621 STATE ROUTE 9 SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (425) 359-7544 08/10/2024
ALPINE CONTRACTORS GROUP LLC 3448 N HUETTER RD COEUR D ALENE ID 83814 KOOTENAI (208) 968-7506 08/10/2024
ALPINE GARDEN, INC. 34604 COTTONWOOD DR SE SNOQUALMIE WA 98065 KING (425)890-1948  08/10/2024
ALPINE MX4 HOLDINGS LLC 7470 GLENWOOD RD SW PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (360) 895-4173 08/10/2024
ALTA ROSA FARM 12917 SW 248TH ST VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 743-2348  08/10/2024
ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS SPC 3924 93RD AVE SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 THURSTON (530) 551-4553 08/10/2024
ALTTITUDE LANDSCAPING LLC 7413 11TH CT SE LACEY WA 98503 THURSTON (360) 515-1714 08/10/2024
AMERICAN PUMP & ELECTRIC 9601 OLD HIGHWAY 99 SE OLYMPIA WA 98501 THURSTON (360) 754-7867 08/10/2024
AMRO NURSERIES 100 E MEYER LAKE DR SHELTON WA 98584 MASON (360) 490-0466 08/10/2024
ANCHORHEAD COFFEE 2003 WESTERN AVE SEATTLE WA 98121 KING (206) 963-6237  08/10/2024
ANDERSON GARDENS 19903 LINDEN AVE N SHORELINE WA 98133 KING (206) 919-9454 08/10/2024
ANDERSON LANDSCAPING 1620 N PINE AVE WENATCHEE WA 98801 CHELAN (509) 665-4916 08/10/2024
ANDERSON'S EROSION CONTROL, INC. 520 E 2ND AVE JUNCTION CITY OR 97448 (541) 998-2062 08/10/2024
ANDRES LANDSCAPE 14600 SE VALENCIA DR VANCOUVRR WA 97013 CLARK (503) 632-3366 08/10/2024
ANNUAL ACCENTS 217 KLINE RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 398-2453  08/10/2024
APL 26521 SANDERLING PL NE POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (360) 689-5042 08/10/2024
APULUM GARDEN 23619 SAUK PRAIRIE RD DARRINGTON WA 98241 SNOHOMISH (360) 436-9015  08/10/2024
AQUA LAWN, INC. 401 COUNTRY CLUB RD PULLMAN WA 99163 WHITMAN (509) 334-1745  08/10/2024
ARCO IRIS LLC 681 SALAL LN ORCAS WA 98280 SAN JUAN (360) 375-5924 08/10/2024
ARELLANO LANDSCAPE AND EXCAVATION LLC 15724 MAY CREEK RD GOLD BAR WA 98251 SNOHOMISH (425) 495-6652 08/10/2024
ARGO FARMS, INC. 200 CHEYNE RD ZILLAH WA 98953 YAKIMA (509) 877-1151 08/10/2024
ARNEY FARM 29505 203RD AVE NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 435-3030  08/10/2024
ARROW LANDSCAPES 3139 VISTADR FOREST GROVE OR 97116 WASHINGTON (503) 984-5700 08/10/2024
ARROWSCAPES INC 316 SE PIONEER WAY OAK HARBOR WA 98277 ISLAND (360) 239-3804 08/10/2024
ARS LANDSCAPING LLC 21723 97TH DR SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (425) 221-2391 08/10/2024
ASAHARA LANDSCAPING 6102 HOLM LN E FIFE WA 98424 PIERCE (253) 944-1983 08/10/2024
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ASH CREEK FOREST MGMT LLC 2796 SE 73RD AVE HILLSBORO OR 97123 WASHINGTON (503) 624-0357 08/10/2024
ASIA PACIFIC GARDENING, INC. 19122 84TH AVE S KENT WA 98032 KING (253) 872-8556 08/10/2024
ASPEN LANDSCAPING, INC. 6075 E COMMERCE LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854 (208) 661-1670 08/10/2024
ASPEN TREE & LANDSCAPE, INC. 3400 BANNER RD SE PORT ORCHARD WA 98366 KITSAP (360) 871-6476 08/10/2024
ATELIER VERT - GARDEN ARTISANS LLC 2515 18TH AVE S SEATTLE WA 98144 KING (206) 271-4971 08/10/2024
ATOMIC FLOWER FARM 2441 FOWLER RD RAYMOND WA 98577 PACIFIC (360) 206-9364 08/10/2024
AVALON AQUATICS INC 1761 TAMARACK LN CAMANO ISLAND WA 98282 ISLAND (206) 755-2320  08/10/2024
AVC LANDSCAPING 321 SW 2ND AVE MILTON FREEWATER OR 97862 UMATILLA (509) 386-0518 08/10/2024
B & D LILIES 284566 US HIGHWAY 101 PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 JEFFERSON (360) 301-3139 08/10/2024
BAGLEY LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1418 E SAINT HELENS ST PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 546-2449 08/10/2024
BAILEY NURSERIES, INC. 1700 HOLMASON RD SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (651) 768-3315 08/10/2024
BAINBRIDGE BOTANICALS LLC 11808 OLYMPIC TERRACE AVE NE BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110 KITSAP (206) 795-9347 08/10/2024
BANNING ORCHARDS & NURSERY 1539 3RD ST NE EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802 DOUGLAS (509) 884-7041 08/10/2024
BARE ROOTS LLC 29220 BORRELL RD E BUCKLEY WA 98321 PIERCE (253) 518-7509 08/10/2024
BARON VON REDBERRIES 21206 NW 39TH AVE RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (368) 887-4204 08/10/2024
BAUCOM'S NURSERY COMPANY 10020 JOHN RUSSELL RD CHARLOTTE NC 28213 MECKLENBURG (704) 596-3220 08/10/2024
BEAR FOOT ABODES LLC 4709 S SHORE DR ANACORTES WA 98221 SKAGIT (907) 399-2120 08/10/2024
BEAUTIFUL LOPEZ GARDENS 26443 NE 51ST ST REDMOND WA 98053 KING (206) 245-6643 08/10/2024
BELLA LUNA FARMS 18432 SNOHOMISH AVE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 730-8816  08/10/2024
BELLA TERRALLC 1342 DIKE RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 606-5616  08/10/2024
BELLO LANDSCAPING 19330 WINESAP RD# 27 BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (206) 571-6012 08/10/2024
BERJON'S GREENHOUSES, INC. 8691 RD K NW QUINCY WA 08848 GRANT (509) 398-5865  (08/10/2024
BERNA LANDSCAPING MAINTENANCE LLC 4431 S 257TH ST KENT WA 98032 KING (253) 486-6866 08/10/2024
BEST CHOICE INCORPORATED 5990 INDEPENDENCE RD # A SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (509) 837-7476 08/10/2024
BIG LEAF NURSERY 359 KELLY RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 303-0570 08/10/2024
BIG PINE LANDSCAPE 10989 WENDING LN LEAVENWORTH WA 98826 CHELAN (425) 381-1656 08/10/2024
BIRINGER INTERNATIONAL, INC. 15060 BEAVER MARSH RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 848-5151 08/10/2024
BIRINGER NURSERY, LLC 15060 BEAVER MARSH RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 848-5151 08/10/2024
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BLACK DIAMOND GARDENS, INC. 26130 SE GREEN VALLEY RD BLACK DIAMOND WA 98010 KING (253) 315-2673 08/10/2024
BLOOMING NURSERY INC 3839 SW GOLF COURSE RD CORNELIUS OR 97113 (503) 3572904  08/10/2024
BLUE HORIZONS PUBLISHING 12484 CENTER RD QUILCENE WA 98376 JEFFERSON (360) 316-6514 08/10/2024
BLUE POPPY NURSERY 3016 97TH PL SE EVERETT WA 98208 SNOHOMISH (425) 328-5176 08/10/2024
BLUE RIBBON LAWN & LANDSCAPE 12510 110TH ST NW GIG HARBOR WA 98329 PIERCE (253) 857-0127 08/10/2024
BLUE WHEELBARROW FARM LLC 4747 HAINES ST PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 JEFFERSON (206) 915-6005 08/10/2024
BLUESCAPES LLC 732 W LEOLA ST PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 231-3532  08/10/2024
BLUMENGARTEN GREENHOUSE, INC. 310 S GREENACRES RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016 SPOKANE (509) 879-0182 08/10/2024
BOB LOVINS LANDSCAPE, INC 15530 STATE ROUTE 9 NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (425) 343-7163 08/10/2024
BOERSEMA, JEFFREY SCOTT 2342 ADDY GIFFORD RD ADDY WA 99101 STEVENS (206) 227-4727 08/10/2024
BOGFOOT INC. 3814 11TH AVE NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (360) 349-6163 08/10/2024
BONNIE PLANTS, LLC 2801 INTERSTATE DR OPELIKA AL 36801 LEE (334) 339-5765  08/10/2024
BOSCH NURSERY 945 ADRIAN DR LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 961-7486 08/10/2024
BOTANICA 4012 CORLISS AVE N SEATTLE WA 98103 KING (206) 634-1370  08/10/2024
BOUQUET BANQUE 8220 STATE AVE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 SNOHOMISH (423) 215-2693 08/10/2024
BOUQUET BLISS FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS 3904 STANKUS PL ANACORTES WA 98221 SKAGIT (360) 306-7183 08/10/2024
BOXX BERRY FARMS 6211 NORTHWEST DR FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 380-2699  08/10/2024
BRAIDS & BLOSSOMS 396 SUSSEX AVE E TENINO WA 98589 THURSTON (360) 507-2616 08/10/2024
BRANCH COVE NURSERY 5211 MAHNCKE RD SW LONGBRANCH WA 98351 PIERCE (253) 905-4643  08/10/2024
BRANDT'S FRUIT TREES 1, LLC 1330 N 16 TH AVE YAKIMA WA 98902 YAKIMA (509) 248-4315 08/10/2024
BRANDYWINE NURSERY INC 17396 MCLEAN RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 424-3266 08/10/2024
BREDIGER LANDSCAPE COMPANY LLC 6006172ND ST SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 719-6525 08/10/2024
BRIAN SUNDBERG LANDSCAPING, INC. 5551 E HILLCREST DR PORT ORCHARD WA 98366 KITSAP (360) 509-0699 08/10/2024
BRIGGS NURSERY 715 SOUTH BANK RD ELMA WA 98541 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 482-6190 08/10/2024
BROOKSTONE LANDSCAPE & DESIGN LLC 407 203RD PL SW LYNNWOOD WA 98036 SNOHOMISH (509) 496-7472 08/10/2024
BROWN FAMILY HOMESTEAD 22909 BROWNS RD LEAVENWORTH WA 98826 CHELAN (509) 881-0502 08/10/2024
BROWN ROCK LANDSCAPING LLC 106 N FIR ST TOPPENISH WA 98948 YAKIMA (509) 833-1681 08/10/2024
BRYAN LACOMA 16273 9TH AVE NE SHORELINE WA 98155 KING (206) 390-1405 08/10/2024
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BUCKLEY NURSERY COMPANY 16819 92ND ST E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 863-9563 08/10/2024
BURNT BRIDGE CREEK NURSERY 26413 PARK AVE OCEAN PARK WA 98640 PACIFIC (360) 609-9498 08/10/2024
BY THE WAY ... 10930 SE 4TH ST BELLEVUE WA 98004 KING (425) 466-8822 08/10/2024
C & L LANDSCAPING 501 H ST NE AUBURN WA 98002 KING (206) 383-9754  08/10/2024
C & R TRACTOR AND LANDSCAPING, INC. 3829 PLEASANT HILL RD KELSO WA 98626 COWLITZ (360) 577-8228 08/10/2024
C B COOKIE JEWELRY SALES 5303 156 TH AVE NE REDMOND WA 98052 KING (206) 595-9900 08/10/2024
C&J FARMS, LLC 3203 NE BEASLEY RD LA CENTER WA 98629 CLARK (785)215-3803  08/10/2024
C&L LANDSCAPING LLC 13625 84TH ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 891-0541 08/10/2024
C.P.C. LANDSCAPE LLC 4120 HARRISON AVE NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (360) 402-5521 08/10/2024
CAIRN LANDSCAPES 205 N ARNIM AVE DEER PARK WA 99006 SPOKANE (509) 230-9515  08/10/2024
CALIFORNIA LANDSCAPING & HOUSE CLEANIN 6845 MARTIN WAY E OLYMPIA WA 98516 THURSTON (619) 669-5006 08/10/2024
CAMACHO EVERGREEN INC 809 US HIGHWAY 12 CHEHALIS WA 98532 LEWIS (909) 689-7081  08/10/2024
CAMERON NURSERY LLC 1261 RINGOLD RD ELTOPIA WA 99330 FRANKLIN (509) 266-4669 08/10/2024
CAMINO MEADOWS, LLC 3808 S LONG LN GREENACRES WA 99016 SPOKANE (509) 995-1232  08/10/2024
CAMPBELL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, INC. 10410 15TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98146 KING (206) 683-5296 08/10/2024
CANADAY FARMS 2620 PROGRESSIVE RD WAPATO WA 98951 YAKIMA (509) 728-1441 08/10/2024
CAPITOL CITY HONDA 2370 CARRIAGE LOOP SW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (360) 754-3399  08/10/2024
CARMEN EVELYN HEATON 302 MCNEILLY RD COLFAX WA 99111 WHITMAN (509) 397-4025 08/10/2024
CARRILLO'S LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION 150 S 5TH AVE SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 509-1773  08/10/2024
CASCADE CUTS, LTD. 632 MONTGOMERY RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 671-6310 08/10/2024
CASCADE SPROUTS LLC 2217 NE 93RD CT VANCOUVER WA 98664 CLARK (503) 928-6687 08/10/2024
CASCADE TROPICALS 8711 160TH ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 623-9549 08/10/2024
CASCADIAN NURSERIES INC 8900 NW DICK RD HILLSBORO OR 97124 WASHINGTON (503) 647-9292 08/10/2024
CASTILLO LANDSCAPE LLC 12614 NE 180TH ST BOTHELL WA 98011 KING (425) 516-3301 08/10/2024
CASTOLDI PRODUCE 325 NEWTON RD WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 529-6121 08/10/2024
CEDAR CREEK CANNABIS 5717 NE 121ST AVE VANCOUVER WA 98682 CLARK (360) 513-9691 08/10/2024
CEDAR HILL GREENHOUSES 9175 BENSON RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 354-0706 08/10/2024
CEDARMIST GARDENS 14339 113TH AVE NE KIRKLAND WA 98034 KING (206) 914-3653 08/10/2024
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CELLAR HILL FARM 20503 E WELLESLEY AVE OTIS ORCHARDS WA 99027 SPOKANE (509) 951-9554 08/10/2024
CENTRAL WASHINGTON NURSERY, LLC 11529 STATE ROUTE 28 W QUINCY WA 98848 GRANT (509) 787-2765 08/10/2024
CENTRALIAHOLDINGS, LLC 4002 GALVIN RD CENTRALIA WA 98531 LEWIS (952) 828-4529 08/10/2024
CERNA LANDSCAPE INC. 16915 SE PETROVITSKY RD RENTON WA 98058 KING (425) 277-7515 08/10/2024
CHANNEL VIEW FARMS FLOWERS AND FRUITE 15237 CHANNEL DR LA CONNER WA 98257 SKAGIT (360) 661-7700 08/10/2024
CHARLIE'S GARDEN 1218 88TH AVE SE OLYMPIA WA 98501 THURSTON (360) 451-2313 08/10/2024
CHARLIE'S PRODUCE 4103 2ND AVE S SEATTLE WA 98134 KING (206) 625-1412  08/10/2024
CHARLTON LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 12000 NW 31ST AVE VANCOUVER WA 98685 CLARK (360) 518-5415 08/10/2024
CHIMACUM GREENERY 1066 EGG AND | RD CHIMACUM WA 98325 JEFFERSON (206) 919-9699 08/10/2024
CHOICE BULB FARMS 18412 BEAVERMARSH RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 421-9860 08/10/2024
CHOICE LANDSCAPING LLC 15377 STATE ROUTE 536 MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 419-5785 08/10/2024
CHOICE TURF 8511 MARSH RD SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 568-6951  08/10/2024
CHRISHAVEN TREES LLC 11880 PULVER RD BURLINGTON WA 98233 SKAGIT (360) 757-8996 08/10/2024
CHUCKS NURSERY 11731 SR 530 NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 435-8264  08/10/2024
CITY GARDEN SERVICES 5512 39TH AVE S SEATTLE WA 98118 KING (206) 612-0917  08/10/2024
CLARKS NATIVE TREES 3207 NE 125TH ST SEATTLE WA 98125 KING (360) 435-9473 08/10/2024
CLEAN FOOD FARM 20508 ORVILLE RD EAST ORTING WA 98360 PIERCE (206) 419-7920 08/10/2024
CLEARVIEW PERENNIALS 9009 172ND ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 668-6688 08/10/2024
CLEARWATER SUMMIT GROUP, INC. 19208 E BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016 SPOKANE (509) 482-2722 08/10/2024
CLOSER TO NATURE LANDSCAPE 6426 NE 198TH ST KENMORE WA 98028 KING (206) 802-4808 08/10/2024
CLOUDVIEW 17933 SHADY ACRES EPHRATA WA 98823 GRANT (509) 760-4777 08/10/2024
COLORBLENDS WHOLESALE FLOWERBULBS 747 BARNUM AVE BRIDGEPORT CT 06608 FAIRFIELD (888) 847-8637 08/10/2024
COLUMBIA CREST WINERY RT 221 1 MI N OF PATERSON PATERSON WA 99345 BENTON (509) 875-2061 08/10/2024
COLUMBIA GORGE NURSERY 181 RIVERSIDE DR WASHOUGAL WA 98671 SKAMANIA (415) 375-1818 08/10/2024
COLUMBIA YARD SERVICE 2225 S MYSTICAL LOOP EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802 DOUGLAS (509) 679-3725 08/10/2024
CONSOLIDATED LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE, | 13233 30TH AVE NW MARYSVILLE WA 98271 SNOHOMISH (360) 652-2303 08/10/2024
CONTAINED BRILLIANCE 1021 W BOTHWELL ST SEATTLE WA 98119 KING (206) 724-7023 08/10/2024
CONTINENTAL FLORAL, LLC 25491 NE STATE ROUTE 3 BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (360) 998-3966 08/10/2024
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CONTROLLED RAIN 9326 KIMMIE ST SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 THURSTON (360) 456-7578 08/10/2024
CONVENIENT LAWN SERVICES, LLC 8905 DUFFIELD RD MOXEE WA 98936 YAKIMA (509) 833-6417 08/10/2024
CORIA LANDSCAPE INC 6494 FRUITLAND RD NE SALEM OR 97317 MARION (503) 851-8048 08/10/2024
CORTES LANDCARE 721 EUFAULA HEIGHTS RD LONGVIEW WA 98632 COWLITZ (360) 274-6610 08/10/2024
CORVIDAE FARM 2424 109TH AVE SE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 SNOHOMISH (360) 926-5561  08/10/2024
COTTAGE FLOWERS 1429 E THURSTON AVE SPOKANE WA 99203 SPOKANE (206) 794-4521 08/10/2024
COUNTREE GARDENS 125 182ND ST SW BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (206) 790-7079  08/10/2024
COUNTRY FARM AND NURSERY 14223 ISSAQUAH HOBART RD SE ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425) 766-3121 08/10/2024
COUNTRY GARDEN NURSERY LLC 6275 NW POVERTY BEND RD MCMINNVILLE OR 97128 YAMHILL (503) 472-1351 08/10/2024
COUNTRY GREEN TURF FARMS 7725 YELM HWY SE OLYMPIA WA 98513 THURSTON (360) 456-1006 08/10/2024
COUNTRY GREEN TURF FARMS 16821 51ST AVE NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 456-1006 08/10/2024
COURTING FROGS NURSERY 32601 76 TH AVE NW STANWOOD WA 98292 SNOHOMISH (971) 678-9517 08/10/2024
CREACH GREENHOUSE INC, 14208 E 4TH AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216 SPOKANE (509) 924-3690 08/10/2024
CREATE A SCAPE, LLC 6174 NE 187TH PLUNIT B KENMORE WA 98028 KING (206) 335-2956 08/10/2024
CREATIVE GARDENS, INC. 819 N ZYLSTRARD COUPEVILLE WA 98239 ISLAND (360) 678-5706 08/10/2024
CREEKSIDE LANDSCAPE LLC 3448 N HUETTER RD COEUR D ALENE ID 83814 KOOTENAI (208) 991-9642 08/10/2024
CULTIVAR GENETICS 1432 S CLOVERDALE ST SEATTLE WA 98108 KING (904) 613-7226 08/10/2024
CULTIVATING KINDNESS 6029 CAPITOL BLVD SW TUMWATER WA 98501 THURSTON (360) 915-8905 08/10/2024
CURRY LANDSCAPE & GARDEN CENTER, INC. 4952 N ISLAND DR E BONNEY LAKE WA 98391 PIERCE (253) 862-2104 08/10/2024
CYPRESS SPRINGS, INC. 13156 PULVER RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 757-1952  08/10/2024
D & R PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS 31315 64TH AVE S ROY WA 98580 PIERCE (253) 370-2283 08/10/2024
D&B LANDSCAPING, INC. 300 NE 16TH AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (509) 869-0307 08/10/2024
D&D NURSERY 22916 NW MAPLE CREST RD RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 921-9591 08/10/2024
D&J LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS LLC 7105 NE 339TH ST LA CENTER WA 98629 CLARK (503) 209-5798  08/10/2024
D.M. OHASHI LANDSCAPE SERVICES 30385 SE HIGH POINT WAY ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425) 222-7055 08/10/2024
DAN DIZAZZO LANDSCAPE ARCH 28610 VASHON HWY SW VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 701-9410 08/10/2024
DANIEL M KRAUS DBA CHAMPION TREE CARE 10912 6TH AVE W EVERETT WA 98204 SNOHOMISH (425) 353-5434 08/10/2024
DANIELS NURSERY 2198 HWY 25 S KETTLE FALLS WA 99141 STEVENS (509) 738-2633 08/10/2024
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DANIELS, JUSTIN A 2716 SE 169TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98683 CLARK (360) 690-5423 08/10/2024
DAVIS LANDSCAPE, L.L.C. 3250 SE 164TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98683 CLARK (360) 696-0345  08/10/2024
DAYBREAK NURSERY & LANDSCAPING INC 13616 DAY BREAK LN ANACORTES WA 98221 SKAGIT (360) 293-8018 08/10/2024
DE WILDE'S WHOLESALE NURSERIES, INC. 6930 OLD GUIDE RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 398-1960 08/10/2024
DEAN BACKHOLM LANDSCAPE DESIGN 1025 LAKE ST S KIRKLAND WA 98033 KING (425) 471-5405 08/10/2024
DEEP CLEANING GARDENS LANDSCAPING LLC 512 FILBERT LN BURLINGTON WA 98233 SKAGIT (360) 202-8324 08/10/2024
DEEP ROOT FOREST PRODUCTS LLC 1085 SHOREY RD CHEHALIS WA 98532 LEWIS (360) 520-0046  08/10/2024
DEGOEDE BROTHERS 7106 166TH AVE E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 863-0488  08/10/2024
DEGOEDE BROTHERS, L.L.C. 7106 166TH AVE E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 863-0488 08/10/2024
DELAMETER VALLEY FARMS LLC 2626 HAZEL DELL RD CASTLE ROCK WA 98611 COWLITZ (360) 270-7891 08/10/2024
DELHI WIND BAMBOO 3817 MT BAKER HWY EVERSON WA 98247 WHATCOM (360) 592-5734 08/10/2024
DERBY CANYON NATIVES 9750 DERBY CANYON ROAD PESHASTIN WA 98847 CHELAN (509) 240-9792 08/10/2024
DESERT BLOOM LANDSCAPES LLC 18303 S HAWTHORNE ST KENNEWICK WA 99337 BENTON (509) 987-4072 08/10/2024
DESERT GREEN TURF, INC 13305 RD 2 SE MOSES LAKE WA 98837 GRANT (509) 350-0707  08/10/2024
DESERT GREEN TURF, INC 13305 ROAD 2 SE MOSES LAKE WA 98837 GRANT (509) 750-1614 08/10/2024
DESIGNS BY DELEUW 14707 81ST AVE NE KENMORE WA 98028 KING (425) 478-5677 08/10/2024
DETAILED GARDENING AND FLOWERS LLC 3406 W GRANDVIEW AVE SPOKANE WA 99224 SPOKANE (916) 906-4250 08/10/2024
DEW DROP SPRINKLERS AND LANDSCAPING 11827 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 922-7168 08/10/2024
DEXTER LANDSCAPE SERVICE 5652 CHESTNUT CT FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 223-0306  08/10/2024
DIRTY KNEES NURSERY 2605 JAEGER ST BELLINGHAM WA 98225 WHATCOM (360) 224-4842  08/10/2024
DIRTY PRETTY NURSERY 11537 SW 212TH PL VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 683-2166 08/10/2024
DIVINE LANDSCAPES 6537 ARMAR RD MARYSVILLE WA 98270 SNOHOMISH (360) 454-8542 08/10/2024
DOBBE FARMS L.L.C. 1066 SOUTH PEKIN ROAD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 225-6575 08/10/2024
DOUBLE EAGLE LANDSCAPE INC 13110 NE 177TH PL WOODINVILLE WA 98072 KING (360) 668-6445  08/10/2024
DR. KINGS LANDSCAPING 9715 118TH AVE ANDERSON ISLAND WA 98303 PIERCE (253) 234-4075 08/10/2024
DRAGONHEART FLOWERS AND EVENTS 1464 EGG AND | RD CHIMACUM WA 98325 JEFFERSON (541) 908-2155 08/10/2024
DREAM GARDEN 4618 NW 11TH CIR CAMAS WA 98607 CLARK (503) 708-3724  08/10/2024
DREAMGARDEN DESIGN 3730 DENSMORE AVE N SEATTLE WA 98103 KING (206) 765-7050 08/10/2024
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DUARTE'S LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION LLC 22217 123RD PL SE KENT WA 98031 KING (206) 484-5425 08/10/2024
DWF WHOLESALE FLORISTS CO OF SEATAC 7327 S 228TH ST KENT WA 98032 KING (253) 854-5800  08/10/2024
E&B LANDSCAPE 10628 24TH AVE E TACOMA WA 98445 PIERCE (253) 314-8711 08/10/2024
EAGLE LANDSCAPE COMPANY LLC 11248 STATE ROUTE 525 CLINTON WA 98236 ISLAND (360) 331-7813 08/10/2024
EARTH BENDERS 2500 9TH ST PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 JEFFERSON (360) 375-5560  08/10/2024
EARTH CARE LLC 8019 222ND ST SW EDMONDS WA 98026 SNOHOMISH (425) 409-1880 08/10/2024
EARTH ENTERPRISE LLC 16307 112TH ST NE GRANITE FALLS WA 98252 SNOHOMISH (206) 200-8519  08/10/2024
EARTH ENTERPRISE, LLC 16415 100TH ST NE GRANITE FALLS WA 98252 SNOHOMISH (360) 691-1810 08/10/2024
EARTH GROWN CREATIONS, LLC 7301 SW RIDGELINE DR PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (360) 633-5893 08/10/2024
EARTH RHYTHMS, INC. 2278 E WHITE FIR PL FREELAND WA 98249 ISLAND (360) 320-1172 08/10/2024
EAST VALLEY FARMS 10708 12TH AVE E. TACOMA WA 98445 PIERCE (206) 549-4582 08/10/2024
EASY TO FIX 205 REEDS LN EVERSON WA 98247 WHATCOM (360) 527-5919  08/10/2024
EATONVILLE NURSERY 10415 CAMPBELL LN E EATONVILLE WA 98328 PIERCE (360) 832-4345 08/10/2024
ECOWORKS 10918 325TH AVE SE ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425)441-8242  08/10/2024
EDGEWOOD T.S., INC. 4525 SE 164TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98683 CLARK (360) 8925158  08/10/2024
EDLUND ASSOCIATES, INC. 15005 SE 171ST ST RENTON WA 98058 KING (425) 255-5726 08/10/2024
ELITE CYPRESS INC 28454 168TH AVE SE KENT WA 98042 KING (425)633-5657  08/10/2024
ELLAMAR FARM LLC 16901 SNEE OOSH RD LA CONNER WA 98257 SKAGIT (425) 210-2064 08/10/2024
EMA LANDSCAPING LLC 505 NW PAST DR POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (360) 649-7049  08/10/2024
EMERALD CHRISTMAS TREE COMPANY 13606 NE 20TH ST BELLEVUE WA 98005 KING (425) 455-9400 08/10/2024
EMERALD DESERT NURSERY 7499 ROAD L5 NW QUINCY WA 98848 GRANT (509) 787-3051 08/10/2024
EMILY S GITCH 2500 NE MADISON RD POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (425)223-1008  08/10/2024
ENVIRONMENT WEST, INC. 7015 N ARGONNE RD SPOKANE WA 99217 SPOKANE (509) 921-5555 08/10/2024
EPIC LAWN CARE 705 S UNION ST KENNEWICK WA 99336 BENTON (509) 783-1896  08/10/2024
ERIC'S GARDEN SERVICE 3622 BRITZMAN LOOP CLINTON WA 98236 ISLAND (360) 929-7433 08/10/2024
ESTRELLA LAWNS LLC 13401 NE 28TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98682 CLARK (360) 442-9358 08/10/2024
EVERGREEN IMAGE DESIGN AND LANDSCAPE 3623 E TERRACE ST SEATTLE WA 98122 KING (206) 618-1666 08/10/2024
EVERGREEN LAWN SPRINKLER CO., INC. 1922 S SUNRISE RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 822-9950 08/10/2024
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EVERGREEN VALLEY LANDSCAPE, INC.

EWING LANDSCAPE

EXOTIC GREEN PLANT SERVICE

F&B FARMS LLC

FALCON LANSCAPING & GENERAL CONTRACT

FALK FARM, FALKICON, FALK TOOL

FALL CITY TREES

FAR PASTURES, INC.

FARM AMONG US

FARMHOUSE FLORAL & GARDEN
FBR SOUTH BAY

FERN'S NURSERY

FIDDLE LEAF EVENTS

FIELD AND FERN FOREST WALKS

FINNEGAN CONSTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPIN

FIR RUN NURSERY
FIRETRAIL NURSERY

FIRST HILL FARM
FLANAGAN AND JONES, INC.
FLORA

FLORASOURCE, LTD.

FLORES LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION

FLOWERS BY EVELYN, LLC
FLOWERS BY KIMBERLY KAYE
FOREST ELF FARM

FOREST PRYDE INC

FOREVER FLOWERS

FOUR SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION

7935 JOHNSON RD SE

19700 NE UNION HILL RD

1590 OLD STAGE WAY

10498 GESCHWILL LN NE

50 NE LARSON LAKE LN

34732 NE 82ND PL

36601B SE DAVID POWELL RD

19839 BULSON RD

10515 UPPER PRESTON RD SE

34819 HANSVILLE RD NE

11916 FIDALGO BAY RD

2204 S LAUREL ST

27232 96TH AVE NW

32 POOH PL

7425 DELPHI RD SW

17901 150TH AVE E

3107 140TH ST NW

2750 72ND AVE SE

9877 ROAD S NW

390 TRIANGLE K RD

940 CALLE AMANECER

11403 VICKERY AVE E

710 SW 179TH CT

1414 NE 197TH AVE

106 COLE AVE

22164 SHANTOCK PL NW

3427 153RD AVE SE

23523 155TH AVE SE

OLYMPIA

REDMOND

YAKIMA

WOODBURN

BELFAIR

CARNATION

FALL CITY

MOUNT VERNON

ISSAQUAH

KINGSTON

ANACORTES

PORT ANGELES

STANWOOD

EASTSOUND

OLYMPIA

ORTING

MARYSVILLE

MERCER ISLAND

QUINCY

WALLA WALLA

SAN CLEMENTE

TACOMA

NORMANDY PARK

CAMAS

PORT TOWNSEND

POULSBO

SNOHOMISH

SNOHOMISH

WA

WA

WA

OR

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

CA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98513

98053

98908

97071

98528

98014

98024

98274

98027

98346

98221

98362

98292

98245

98512

98360

98271

98040

98848

99362

92673

98446

98166

98607

98368

98370

98290

98296

THURSTON

KING

YAKIMA

MARION

MASON

KING

KING

SKAGIT

KING

KITSAP

SKAGIT

CLALLAM

SNOHOMISH

SAN JUAN

THURSTON

PIERCE

SNOHOMISH

KING

GRANT

WALLA WALLA

ORANGE

PIERCE

KING

CLARK

JEFFERSON

KITSAP

SNOHOMISH

SNOHOMISH

(360) 459-0599
(425) 941-2364
(509) 930-8981
(503) 932-6678
(360) 551-1873
(206) 604-1644
(425) 466-1904
(210) 542-3206
(425) 681-1048
(206) 276-8816
(360) 466-8802
(360) 452-4596
(970) 800-1151
(360) 317-8528
(360) 352-5614
(253) 229-7952
(360) 652-9021
(206) 295-5093
(509) 787-3537
(509) 629-1960
(949) 498-1131
(253) 861-9904
(206) 915-9914
(360) 281-5399
(360) 919-8679
(360) 271-3478
(425) 335-0491

(206) 228-3424

08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
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FOURTH CORNER NURSERIES 5652 SAND RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 592-2250 08/10/2024
FOXLEAFFARM 1603 114TH DR SE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 SNOHOMISH (206) 495-2384 08/10/2024
FOXTAIL FARM LLC 5442 SHORE MEADOW RD FREELAND WA 98249 ISLAND (910) 622-0469 08/10/2024
FRANCISCA, ABRAVO 321 31STAVE E SEATTLE WA 98112 KING (206) 354-7126 08/10/2024
FRANKLIN FARMS SNOHOMISH, LLC 7721 MARSH RD SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 730-3643  08/10/2024
FRED MEYER #681 2801 BICKFORD AVE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (615) 232-9742 08/10/2024
FRIENDS OF THE TREES BOTANICALS 10644 RHODY DR PORT HADLOCK WA 98339 JEFFERSON (360) 215-0189  08/10/2024
FROST LANDSCAPE 11109 STATE ROUTE 162 E PUYALLUP WA 98374 PIERCE (253) 312-1213 08/10/2024
G CUSTOM HOME AND NURSERY 817 121ST ST SW EVERETT WA 98204 SNOHOMISH (206) 778-6670 08/10/2024
G&S LANDSCAPE 5116 FROG CREEK WAY DEER PARK WA 99006 STEVENS (509) 2762361 08/10/2024
G.E.T. LANDSCAPED 410 DESERT AIRE DR SW MATTAWA WA 99349 GRANT (206) 778-2783 08/10/2024
GAIL L WOOD 10008 NE 120TH LN KIRKLAND WA 98034 KING (206) 369-6633  08/10/2024
GARDEN CRAFTSMAN 3640 S LUCILE ST SEATTLE WA 98118 KING (253) 722-7783 08/10/2024
GARDEN GATE NURSERY, L.L.C. 2761 W SAGEMOOR PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 547-2254 08/10/2024
GARDEN GREEN 13018 1ST AVE S BURIEN WA 98168 KING (425) 948-3658  08/10/2024
GARRISON CREEK LANDSCAPING, INC. 217 S49TH ST RENTON WA 98055 KING (253) 261-0438 08/10/2024
GEMINIS LANDSCAPING LLC 13523 PILCHUCK WAY SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425)953-0474  08/10/2024
GIBBON WINTER SERVICE 9404 246TH AVE E BUCKLEY WA 98321 PIERCE (253) 318-8188 08/10/2024
GIBSON'S NURSERY & LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, I 1401 S PINES RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 928-0973  08/10/2024
GKDESIGN 370 N BAY WAY PORT LUDLOW WA 98365 JEFFERSON (206) 618-5460  08/10/2024
GLENCOCREATIONS 7440 SW HUNZIKER RD TIGARD OR 97223 WASHINGTON (503) 495-3799 08/10/2024
GMC LANDSCAPES 16103 131ST PL SE RENTON WA 98058 KING (206) 465-0501  08/10/2024
GOD'S NURSERY LLC 151 W ELMWOOD LN TOPPENISH WA 98948 YAKIMA (509) 759-8352 08/10/2024
GOLD CROWN NURSERY,LLC 15010 ROAD 8 NW QUINCY WA 98848 GRANT (509) 669-5790  (08/10/2024
GOLD PLANTS 24400 REDMOND FALL CITY RD REDMOND WA 98053 KING (206) 604-7136 08/10/2024
GOLD STAR NURSERY LLC 881 HAWKINS RD ZILLAH WA 98953 YAKIMA (509) 584-0207 08/10/2024
GOLDEN EAGLE EVERGREENS 870 W GOLDEN PHEASANT RD SHELTON WA 98584 MASON (360) 868-2275 08/10/2024
GORGEOUS GARDENS 367 MOSSYROCK RD W MOSSYROCK WA 98564 LEWIS (360) 807-3718 08/10/2024
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GOTBLOOMZ 4012 CHESTNUT DR W UNIVERSITY PLACE WA 98466 PIERCE (253)377-2790  08/10/2024
GRANADOS HARDSCAPES 704 87TH AVE NE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 SNOHOMISH (509) 439-3671 08/10/2024
GRANDVIEW LAVENDER LLC 443 GRANDVIEW DR SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (714) 423-8334  08/10/2024
GRASS ROOTS 508 COLVILLE WAY LA CONNER WA 98257 SKAGIT (425) 736-2626  (08/10/2024
GREAT NORTHWEST NURSERY 3800 SLEATER KINNEY RD NE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (949) 466-9023  08/10/2024
GREEN BARON, INC. 1206 N 6TH AVE YAKIMA WA 98902 YAKIMA (509) 248-3130  (08/10/2024
GREEN CITY, INC. 2224 NE 31ST ST RENTON WA 98056 KING (425) 753-1337  08/10/2024
GREEN EDGING LANDSCAPING L.L.C. 2106 VIRGINIA AVE EVERETT WA 98201 SNOHOMISH (425) 343-4394  08/10/2024
GREEN EFFECTS 115 ROY RD SW PACIFIC WA 98047 PIERCE (253) 891-9888  (08/10/2024
GREEN EMPIRE 4507 E FREDERICK SPOKANE WA 99217 SPOKANE (509) 768-6187  08/10/2024
GREEN HORIZON FARM & TURF 1910 CAPLES RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 713-4002  (08/10/2024
GREEN LAWN CARE 1345 BALTIMORE ST LONGVIEW WA 98632 COWLITZ (360) 431-9415  08/10/2024
GREEN MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPING 4615 JANET RD PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 539-8885  (08/10/2024
GREEN PRO 10406 SE AUBURN BLACK DIAMOND RD  AUBURN WA 98092 KING (206) 476-2898  08/10/2024
GREEN VALLEY PLANTS 8613 83RD AVE SE OLYMPIA WA 98513 THURSTON (360) 339-0427  08/10/2024
GREENACRES NURSERY & LANDSCAPE SUPP 5524 N HARVARD RD OTIS ORCHARDS WA 99027 SPOKANE (509) 863-3222  (08/10/2024
GREENBANK GARDENS, INC. 2288 W COMMODORE WAY SEATTLE WA 98199 KING (206) 783-5840  08/10/2024
GREENBANK PLANT NURSERY LLC 11610 NE 97TH LN KIRKLAND WA 98033 KING (206) 819-4616  (08/10/2024
GREENEARTH 6135 PORTAL WAY FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 312-8052  (08/10/2024
GREENFIELDS LANDSCAPING LLC 9312 HILL RD SUMAS WA 98295 WHATCOM (360) 441-8905  (08/10/2024
GREENING AMERICA LANDSCAPING CO 19428 STATE RT 9 SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 668-1505  (08/10/2024
GREENLEAF EARTHWORK AND MAINTENANCE 4100 NUMBER 2 CANYON RD WENATCHEE WA 98801 CHELAN (509) 630-6622  08/10/2024
GREENLEAF LANDSCAPING I, INC. 3001 S HUSON ST STE C2 TACOMA WA 98409 PIERCE (253) 565-1627  (08/10/2024
GREENLINE LANDSC 8121 XAVIER WAY EVERETT WA 98203 SNOHOMISH (425)236-7823  08/10/2024
GREENSCAPES LANDSCAPING 13526 14TH AVE S BURIEN WA 98168 KING (206) 802-8186  (08/10/2024
GREENWAY COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE SERVIt 1320 REDMOND FALL CITY RD NE REDMOND WA 98053 (425)788-2754  08/10/2024
GREENWAY LANDSCAPING 802 S 327TH ST FEDERAL WAY WA 98003 KING (253) 431-2354  08/10/2024
GREWUPGREEN 1702 NE 179TH ST SHORELINE WA 98155 KING (206) 409-0253  (08/10/2024
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GRIZ'S BIZ 12303 ISSAQUAH HOBART RD SE ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425) 681-8191 08/10/2024
GRO LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 7208 NE 101ST ST VANCOUVER WA 98686 CLARK (360) 727-5975 08/10/2024
GRO N CONTROL 601 N 1ST AVE KELSO WA 98626 COWLITZ (360) 624-1859 08/10/2024
GROTES GARDEN DESIGN 602 KIRKLAND AVE KIRKLAND WA 98033 KING (206) 407-6567 08/10/2024
GROUND EFFECTS 302 WESTERN AVE AUBURN WA 98001 KING (255)333-9477  08/10/2024
GROUNDS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC 11 3RD ST NW AUBURN WA 98071 KING (206) 446-5528 08/10/2024
GROW IT FORWARD RESTORATION 9541 PHINNEY AVE N SEATTLE WA 98103 KING (206) 445-2343  08/10/2024
GROWING GIRLS 43310 SE 151ST ST NORTH BEND WA 98045 KING (425)208-2361  08/10/2024
GS LANDSCAPING 361 E CAPITAL PRAIRIE RD SHELTON WA 98584 MASON (360) 918-1536 08/10/2024
GUIDE NURSERY 6090 GUIDE MERIDIAN BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 303-1943 08/10/2024
GUNTER LANDSCAPING INC. 2422 MULBERRY AVE LONGVIEW WA 98632 COWLITZ (360) 749-4079 08/10/2024
GVC EXCAVATION 54 GUY CROW LN WHITE SALMON WA 98672 KLICKITAT (509) 637-8483 08/10/2024
H.ALAWNCARE, LLC 4 MITCHELL CT OAKVILLE WA 98568 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 273-3915 08/10/2024
HAASE LANDSCAPE INC. 12202 E THORPE RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 926-7950 08/10/2024
HABITAT PLANTS NW 18810 73RD AVE SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (425) 321-4894 08/10/2024
HABITATS NW/25 YARDS LANDSCAPING 4821 75TH AVE NE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 SNOHOMISH (425) 239-0108 08/10/2024
HANDPICKED HOMESTEAD LLC 19804 107TH AVE SW VASHON WA 98070 KING (360) 951-0996  08/10/2024
HANGING GARDEN NATIVE PLANT FARM 26202 OLD LAWSON RD BLACK DIAMOND WA 98010 KING (253) 797-0909 08/10/2024
HAPPY GUEST UNLIMITED, INC. 1936 HARBOR AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98126 KING (206) 938-2236  08/10/2024
HAPPY LITTLE TREES LLC 19527 SE 16TH ST SAMMAMISH WA 98075 KING (509) 630-2815  08/10/2024
HARBOR LANDCRAFTERS, LLC 12812 CRESCENT VALLEY DR NW GIG HARBOR WA 98332 PIERCE (253) 400-7779 08/10/2024
HARBOR LANDSCAPE DESIGN 3621 RAY NASH DR NW GIG HARBOR WA 98335 PIERCE (253) 208-1972 08/10/2024
HARDING GREENS, INC. 107 SW WASHINGTON AVE YELM WA 98597 THURSTON (360) 458-5503 08/10/2024
HARNDEN'S TREE NURSERY 13415 SHORTS SCHOOL RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (206) 660-6657  08/10/2024
HARRIS HOMESTEAD FARMS LLC 9108 MADRONE CIR W UNIVERSITY PLACE WA 98467 PIERCE (253) 604-8970 08/10/2024
HART'S NURSERY OF JEFFERSON, INC. 16981 GREEN BRIDGE RD SE JEFFERSON OR 97352 MARION (971) 222-5150 08/10/2024
HATTERSFIELD FARM 1063 ELOCHOMAN VALLEY RD CATHLAMET WA 98612 WAHKIAKUM (812) 322-6422 08/10/2024
HAWTHORNE PET LOSS SERVICE AND CREMA 1825 E COLLEGE WAY MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 424-1154 08/10/2024
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HEDAHL LANDSCAPE 8539 SESAME ST SW SILVERDALE WA 98383 KITSAP (360) 340-1141 08/10/2024
HEIDI'S FANCY GOODS, LLC 41115 NE CEDAR RIDGE RD AMBOY WA 98601 CLARK (360) 952-1036  08/10/2024
HERMETIC ORDER OF THE GARDEN DAWN LL( 11012 SAND POINT WAY NE SEATTLE WA 98125 KING (425) 829-0349  08/10/2024
HERNANDEZ PROPAGATION LLC 120 S 13TH ST SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (509) 830-4570  (08/10/2024
HI-SCHOOL PHARMACY #3200 3200 NE 52ND ST VANCOUVER WA 98663 CLARK (360)213-2240  08/10/2024
HIBBARD LANDSCAPING LLC 1106 PARTRIDGE DR NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (360) 451-8100  (08/10/2024
HIDDEN RIVERS 1501 S HAZELWOOD RD SPOKANE WA 99224 SPOKANE (509) 838-9063  08/10/2024
HIGASHI NURSERY 8911 RIVERSIDE RD E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 863-9387  08/10/2024
HIGH MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPING & DESIGN LLC 23230 STATE ROUTE 530 DARRINGTON WA 98241 SNOHOMISH (425)582-3302  (08/10/2024
HIGHER STANDARD CANNA CONSULTANTS 1100 FERN ST SW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (801) 879-8644  (08/10/2024
HIGHLAND MEADOWS 513 NEALEY RD OROVILLE WA 98844 OKANOGAN (509) 484-3619  (08/10/2024
HILLTOP LANDSCAPE AND CONSTRUCTION LL 1477 THREE CORNER LAKE RD FRIDAY HARBOR WA 98250 SAN JUAN (208) 283-2301 08/10/2024
HIMA NURSERY, INC 4303 12TH ST NE EVERETT WA 98205 SNOHOMISH (425)317-8822  (08/10/2024
HODGE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 30414 SE 40TH ST FALL CITY WA 98024 KING (425) 222-5011 08/10/2024
HOGUE NURSEY 26202 N RANKIN RD PROSSER WA 99350 BENTON (809) 832-2066  (08/10/2024
HOLLAND AMERICA BULB FARMS, INC. 1066 S PEKIN RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 225-6575  (08/10/2024
HOPE GROWN, LLC 9120 DENI DR NE LACEY WA 98516 THURSTON (253) 260-5118  08/10/2024
HOWARD HURD LANDSCAPING INC 27010 NE ROBINSON RD CAMAS WA 98607 (360) 834-1740  08/10/2024
HUFF'S LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE 9002 173RD AVE SW ROCHESTER WA 98579 THURSTON (360)273-9103  08/10/2024
IDEAL IRRIGATION LLC 1502 EVERETT ST SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 441-8352  08/10/2024
IFA NURSERIES, INC. TOLEDO DIVISION463 EADON RD TOLEDO WA 98591 LEWIS (360) 864-2828  (08/10/2024
IGT CONSTRUCTION INC. 18404 S REDWOOD ST KENNEWICK WA 99337 BENTON (509) 582-6651 08/10/2024
IN BLOOM FLORAL LLC 8302 SILVER MOUND DR PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 380-8428  (08/10/2024
IN HARMONY SERVICES, INC. 631 237TH ST SE BOTHELL WA 98021 SNOHOMISH (425) 486-2180  (08/10/2024
IN-LAW LANDSCAPING LLC 2325 CANYON LANDS CT PUYALLUP WA 98374 PIERCE (253) 268-9021 08/10/2024
INFINITY GREEN LANDSCAPING 119 S CONWAY PL KENNEWICK WA 99336 BENTON (509) 531-9158  08/10/2024
INLAND DESERT INC 32508 W KELLY RD BENTON CITY WA 99320 BENTON (509) 588-6615  (08/10/2024
INSECTS INSIDE 8714 W CROSS CUT RD DEER PARK WA 99006 SPOKANE (509) 999-9901 08/10/2024
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INSIDE FLOWERS 317 LLC 21451 99THAVE S KENT WA 98031 KING (253)391-2996  08/10/2024
INTEGRITY LAWN CARE LLC 8531 SELPH LANDING RD PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 545-8538  08/10/2024
ISLAND GARDENING COMPANY 27346 OHIO AVE NE KINGSTON WA 98346 KITSAP (206) 799-9005  (08/10/2024
ISLAND ROCK & WATER 497 7TH AVE FOX ISLAND WA 98333 PIERCE (253) 255-2991 08/10/2024
IWASAKI BROS. INC. 2555 SE MINTER RD HILLSBORO OR 97123 (503) 640-2734  08/10/2024
J & S NURSERY 20505 NE 96TH AVE BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 253-1526  (08/10/2024
J'S CUSTOM LANDSCAPING, INC. 6114 NE 131ST AVE VANCOUVER WA 98682 CLARK (360) 521-1479  08/10/2024
JACK'S GARDEN RESCUE 3004 P ST VANCOUVER WA 98663 CLARK (303) 304-9558  08/10/2024
JACKALYN LANDSCAPING LLC 18520 228TH AVE NE WOODINVILLE WA 98077 KING (425)788-8152  (08/10/2024
JACOB'S LAWN CARE, LLC 7405 NE 121ST AVE VANCOUVER WA 98682 CLARK (503) 935-4259  08/10/2024
JAKE STERINO, INC. 6116 52ND STE PUYALLUP WA 98371 PIERCE (253) 770-0409  (08/10/2024
JAMES MARINOPOULOS 4717 BEACON AVE S SEATTLE WA 98108 KING (206) 973-6096  08/10/2024
JAN'S HERBS 13450 NE 100TH ST KIRKLAND WA 98033 KING (425) 822-8580  (08/10/2024
JANUS PARTNERS LLC 5619 COUNTRYSIDE BEACH DR NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (206) 948-7575  08/10/2024
JASON'S GREENHOUSE, INC. 14225 YELM HWY SE YELM WA 98597 THURSTON (360) 458-2418  08/10/2024
JB INSTANT LAWN 14020 NE 124TH ST REDMOND WA 98052 KING (503) 581-7825  (08/10/2024
JC BETANCOURT LANDSCAPING 14352 ROSLYN PLN SEATTLE WA 98133 KING (206) 945-9237  08/10/2024
JC'S LAWN CARE LLC 7 N 72ND AVE YAKIMA WA 98908 YAKIMA (509) 901-9440  (08/10/2024
JD TREE SERVICE, LLC 21068 NE NOVELTY HILL RD REDMOND WA 98053 KING (425) 836-8800  08/10/2024
JED'S RESOURCES, LLC 325 LINCOLN ST CLE ELUM WA 98922 KITTITAS (509) 656-4134  08/10/2024
JEFFERSON LANDSCAPING 9223 163RD AVE SE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (360) 568-1974  (08/10/2024
JENNELL'S FLORIST & GIFTS 1105 OAK ST MILTON WA 98354 PIERCE (253)922-3535  (08/10/2024
JH LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION, LLC 21014 LARCH WAY LYNNWOOD WA 98036 SNOHOMISH (206) 850-1679  (08/10/2024
JIM'S CLEAN-UP, LLC 4220 JEWELL RD BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (425) 359-3880  08/10/2024
JL BROKERAGE INC 5019 156TH ST SE BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (206) 795-2845  (08/10/2024
JOANIE'S PEONIES 116 MCNUTT RD HUMPTULIPS WA 98552 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 209-9454  08/10/2024
JOCKEYS LANDSCAPING & EMBOSSED CONCF 2422 W SPARROW LN PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (360) 457-0688  08/10/2024
JOE SEABECK GARDEN DESIGN LLC 6503 233RD PL SW MOUNTLAKE TERRACE WA 98043 SNOHOMISH (206) 235-1526  (08/10/2024

Wholesale Licensed Nursery Dealers

14-Aug-24

Page 15 of 34



FIRM NAME PHYSICAL ADDRESS County Phone Last Update
JOES LANDSCAPING 17129 NORTH RD BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (206) 849-0508  (08/10/2024
JOES NURSERY AND LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMI 420 ROCK ISLAND RD EAST WENATCHEE WA 98802 DOUGLAS (509) 630-5317  08/10/2024
JOHN MICHAEL STEWART 4802 E ST TACOMA WA 98404 PIERCE (253) 474-0674  08/10/2024
JOHNSON BROTHERS LANDSCAPING 111 TUMWATER BLVD SE TUMWATER WA 98501 THURSTON (360) 508-5027  (08/10/2024
JONES LANDSCAPE, INC. 28604 NE 10TH AVE RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 887-1092  08/10/2024
JP SERVICES 19265 268TH AVE SE MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038 KING (206) 718-2218  (08/10/2024
JRT NURSERIES (US), INC. 8647 GUIDE MERIDIAN RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 684-2214  08/10/2024
JUAN'S LANDSCAPING LAWN CARE & SERVICE 850 CALLAHAN DR BREMERTON WA 98310 KITSAP (360) 728-0851 08/10/2024
JULIUS ROSSO WHOLESALE NURSERY CO. 12525 E MARGINAL WAY S TUKWILA WA 98168 KING (206) 763-1888  (08/10/2024
JUST BETWEEN FRIENDS 9007 MT HOOD AVE VANCOUVER WA 98664 CLARK (503) 577-1091 08/10/2024
JUST TREES LLC 27614 N SPOTTED RD DEER PARK WA 99006 SPOKANE (509) 995-9962  (08/10/2024
K & S LAWN CARE 1040 ASHLAND ST KALAMA WA 98625 COWLITZ (503) 507-8037  08/10/2024
K2 LANDSCAPING LLC 2528 W DEAN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 SPOKANE (509) 710-0028  (08/10/2024
KAHLON FARMS NURSERY 1190 VAN WYCK RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 966-6207  08/10/2024
KALLICOTT LANDSCAPING, LLC 9700 50TH AVE NE MARYSVILLE WA 98270 SNOHOMISH (425) 754-7567  08/10/2024
KASPER'S LAWN & YARD CARE 8424 224TH ST SE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 SNOHOMISH (425) 770-7661 08/10/2024
KEMPER IVERSEN 1702 44TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98116 KING (206) 423-1073  08/10/2024
KEN LARGE 21803 NE 17THCT SAMMAMISH WA 98074 KING (206) 396-7617  (08/10/2024
KENNETH D SCHOLZ 13921 MCCUTCHEON RD ORTING WA 98360 PIERCE (253) 848-3492  08/10/2024
KERSTONS NURSERY & LANDSCAPE DESIGN 3403 RUSSET RD BRIER WA 98036 SNOHOMISH (425)239-9454  08/10/2024
KEVIN'S LANDSCAPING AND CONSTRUCTION | 12605 E GIBSON RD EVERETT WA 98204 SNOHOMISH (425) 244-9965  (08/10/2024
KIRKLAND LANDSCAPES LLC 8403 219TH ST SE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 SNOHOMISH (425)242-5198  08/10/2024
KITSAP NATIVE PLANTS & HABITATS LLC 2382 NE MOON VIEW ST POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (206) 472-2212  08/10/2024
KK NATURESCAPES LLC 6040 21ST AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98106 KING (206) 766-9290  08/10/2024
KLEM'S GREENHOUSE, INC. 18728 NE 109TH ST REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425) 881-3089  (08/10/2024
KLOPMAN FARMS 40910 SE 30TH ST WASHOUGAL WA 98671 CLARK (360) 909-3401 08/10/2024
KNAPTON GREENHOUSES, L.L.C. 1031 WHITNEY RD QUILCENE WA 98376 JEFFERSON (206) 624-1920  08/10/2024
KUCERA DESIGNS & LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS 804 CASCADE AVE HOOD RIVER OR 97031 HOOD RIVER (541) 806-6069  (08/10/2024
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KUENZI TURF & NURSERY 6475 STATE ST SALEM OR 97317 MARION (503) 585-8337 08/10/2024
KUYKENDALL COMMERCIAL 2387 LIBBEY RD COUPEVILLE WA 98239 ISLAND (360) 850-9205 08/10/2024
L & B NURSERIES 17706 11TH AVE NE SHORELINE WA 98155 KING (206) 850-3131  (08/10/2024
L&M NURSERY LLC 20859 ROAD A NE SOAP LAKE WA 98851 GRANT 08/10/2024
LACAMAS LACAMAS FARM 31105 NE 37TH ST CAMAS WA 98607 CLARK (360) 852-6358  08/10/2024
LAKE EAST LANDSCAPE 2326 RUCKER AVE# 302 EVERETT WA 98201 SNOHOMISH (425) 244-5320 08/10/2024
LAND EXPRESSIONS, L.L.C. 5615 E DAY MT SPOKANE RD MEAD WA 99021 SPOKANE (509) 466-6683  08/10/2024
LAND MEETS WATER 2212 WALNUT AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98116 KING (206) 947-3958  08/10/2024
LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 2 LLC 3015 NE 109TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98682 CLARK (360) 609-3627 08/10/2024
LANDSCAPE PROFESSIONALS, INC. 7638 129TH AVE SE NEWCASTLE WA 98056 KING (425) 235-3405 08/10/2024
LANDSCAPE VIEW JMZ LLC 2741 SW 341ST ST FEDERAL WAY WA 98023 KING (253) 455-9385 08/10/2024
LANDSCAPES BY DAN, LLC 6821 52ND AVE W UNIVERSITY PLACE WA 98467 PIERCE (253) 312-1363 08/10/2024
LANDSCAPING SOLUTIONS 425 S OLYMPIA ST KENNEWICK WA 99336 BENTON (509) 378-7990 08/10/2024
LANDSTAR LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE LLC 10126 55THAVE E PUYALLUP WA 98373 PIERCE (253) 579-3202 08/10/2024
LANDSVERK QUALITY HOMES, INC. 24113 56 THAVE W MOUNTLAKE TERRACE WA 98043 SNOHOMISH (425) 742-2742 08/10/2024
LANGLEY FINE GARDENS 10012 SW 268TH ST VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 463-0039 08/10/2024
LARRYS' LANDSCAPING & DESIGN 7244 S17TH ST TACOMA WA 98465 PIERCE (253)564-1355  08/10/2024
LAURISTO NURSERY 32903 NE 195TH DUVALL WA 98019 KING (425) 788-2551 08/10/2024
LAWN CARE BY DAN LLC 3611 NE 68TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98661 CLARK (360) 593-0997  08/10/2024
LAWN, LAND & LIQUISCAPES LLC 12510 45TH AVE SE EVERETT WA 98208 SNOHOMISH (425) 870-5902 08/10/2024
LAWNS BY TODD 4044 EB ST TACOMA WA 98404 PIERCE (253) 392-9277 08/10/2024
LAYCOCK GARDENS, LLC 20816 NW YONCALLA CT PORTLAND OR 97229 WASHINGTON (503) 329-3737 08/10/2024
LEE FARM AND NURSERY 1720 REDMOND FALL CITY RD SE FALL CITY WA 98024 KING (425) 531-1331 08/10/2024
LEFEBER TURF LLC 15195 STATE ROUTE 536 MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 428-4054  08/10/2024
LEGACY ACRES LLC 193 FICKETT RD ONALASKA WA 98570 LEWIS (360) 771-5723 08/10/2024
LEONARDI LANDSCAPING, INC. 18318 STATE ROUTE 203 MONROE WA 98272 SNOHOMISH (425) 422-6199 08/10/2024
LEWIS RIVER NURSERY 2821 NE 434TH ST WOODLAND WA 98674 CLARK (360) 225-6455  08/10/2024
LEWIS RIVER REFORESTATION 1203 NW HAYES RD WOODLAND WA 98674 CLARK (541) 352-7303 08/10/2024
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LIFESTYLE LANDSCAPES, INC. 10740 MYERS WAY S SEATTLE WA 98168 KING (206) 621-2626  (08/10/2024
LIGHT OF DAY LANDSCAPING 6206 TIGER TAIL DR SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 THURSTON (360) 480-3493  08/10/2024
LIGHTCATCHER GARDEN DESIGN 3021 KELBAY AVE BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 961-7581 08/10/2024
LIMA GREENHOUSES INC. 2100 S INLAND EMPIRE WAY SPOKANE WA 99224 SPOKANE (509) 747-4194  (08/10/2024
LINDA STEEN CONSULTING PO BOX 257PMB 7978 OLYMPIA WA 98507 THURSTON (206) 963-1492  08/10/2024
LITTLE BROOK TREE FARM, LLC 6910 W MONTGOMERY RD CLAYTON WA 99110 STEVENS (509) 879-8483  (08/10/2024
LIVING WATERS LAWN AND LANDSCAPE, INC. 2510 13TH ST CLARKSTON WA 99403 ASOTIN (509) 758-0837  08/10/2024
LOCHWOOD-LOZIER CUSTOM HOMES COMPAI 8708 152ND AVE NE REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425)576-9200  (08/10/2024
LONG'S NURSERY 5001 RIVERVIEW RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 334-0965  (08/10/2024
LONNSON ARBOR CARE 2616 169TH ST SE BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (425) 891-1741 08/10/2024
LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN PEPPER CO. 27 SMITH CANYON RD CARLTON WA 98814 OKANOGAN (509) 429-5017  08/10/2024
LOPEZ NURSERY & LANDSCAPING LLC 19551 BURKLAND RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98274 SKAGIT (360) 770-6221 08/10/2024
LOTUS DAWN PLANT SALES 1757 HOOKER RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 460-6179  08/10/2024
LOVABLE LANDSCAPING LLC 4304 NE 29TH AVE VANCOUVER WA 98663 CLARK (360) 909-6422  08/10/2024
LOVEJOY NURSERY, LLC 22728 37TH AVE NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 435-4656  (08/10/2024
LOVELAND MICROGREENS 3303 8TH AVE SE PUYALLUP WA 98372 PIERCE (808) 358-1122  (08/10/2024
LUBBE FARMS 211 BRADY LOOP RD E MONTESANO WA 98563 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 249-5475  08/10/2024
LUXOR LANDSCAPE 19449 RENTON-MAPLE VLY RD SE MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038 KING (206) 786-0256  (08/10/2024
M & G FARMS INC 9295 TRAPLINE RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 988-4105  08/10/2024
M & J LANDSCAPE 1205 NW CROSBY AVE OAK HARBOR WA 98277 ISLAND (360) 824-2244  (08/10/2024
M&M LANDSCAPE 11020 SE KNT KGLY RD KENT WA 98030 KING (253) 951-0664  (08/10/2024
M&M LANDSCAPING LLC 9721 NE 61ST CT VANCOUVER WA 98665 CLARK (360) 773-4853  08/10/2024
M&T NURSERY & GARDEN, INC. 815 WESTSIDE HWY KELSO WA 98626 COWLITZ (360) 751-8815  (08/10/2024
M. BRUCE ANDERSON, INC. 7420 SE 24TH ST MERCER ISLAND WA 98040 KING (206) 402-4325  08/10/2024
MACKENZIE FARMS, INC. 300 E GLEED RD NACHES WA 98937 YAKIMA (509) 966-3101 08/10/2024
MACMOR INC 13710 CANYON RD ESTE B PUYALLUP WA 98373 PIERCE (253) 468-1337  08/10/2024
MAD ANTHONY'S INCORPORATED 10502 NE 37TH CIR KIRKLAND WA 98033 KING (425) 455-0732  08/10/2024
MAE LANDSCAPING, INC. 7424 BROADWAY EVERETT WA 98203 SNOHOMISH (425) 355-9160  (08/10/2024
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MAGGIE'S GARDEN

MAGIC MOW

MAKE ARRANGEMENTS

MANNA FARM

MANRING, DAVID MICHAEL

MAPLES AND MORE NURSERY LLC
MARCO LANDSCAPING

MARIGOLD AND MINT

MARKO'S SPRINKLERS

MARTIN LANDSCAPE, INC.

MARTIN NW

MARTINEZ LAWN CARE

MASTER GARDENER FOUNDATION OF KING Ct
MATIA CONTRACTORS, INC.

MATTHEW KING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L
MAZAMA LANDSCAPES LIMITED

MB NURSERY & LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, LLC
MCAUSLAN'S LANDSCAPING LLC
MCKIBBEN LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC
MCLANE NORTHWEST

MCM LANDSCAPING LLC

MEDINA NURSERY LLC

MEHAJABIN WHOLESALE FLOWERS INC
MELROSE NURSERY Il

MERIDIAN WHOLESALE INC.

MEYERS CONSERVATORY

MICHAEL & SONS LANDSCAPE SERVICE

MIDDLETON SIX SONS FARMS

15863 LARSON LN

14249 SE 37TH ST

8787 SE MCBREEN LN

7808 STATE ROUTE 92

36 FAIRGROUNDS RD

17728 STATE ROUTE 203

7823 NE FOURTH PLAIN BLVD

5816 SEWARD PARK AVE S

6103 N WALL ST

5511 77THSTW

7220 126TH ST NW

17506 NE 72ND ST

3501 NE 41ST ST

2112 BUCHANAN LOOP

2240 72ND AVE SE

165 LOST RIVER RD

26205 65TH AVE S

7721 MARSH RD

11530 192ND DR NE

9611 45TH AVE SW BLDG 4

737 N 7TH AVE

2695 STATE ROUTE 283 N

16201 SMOKEY POINT BLVD

8708 JOHNSON PT RD NE

5080 GUIDE MERIDIAN

3682 NE AGATE LN

4660 OCEAN BEACH HWY

1050 PASCO KAHLOTUS RD

MOUNT VERNON

BELLEVUE

PORT ORCHARD

LAKE STEVENS

POMEROY

MONROE

VANCOUVER

SEATTLE

SPOKANE

LAKEWOOD

TULALIP

VANCOUVER

SEATTLE

FERNDALE

MERCER ISLAND

MAZAMA

KENT

SNOHOMISH

ARLINGTON

LAKEWOOD

WALLA WALLA

QUINCY

MARYSVILLE

OLYMPIA

BELLINGHAM

POULSBO

LONGVIEW

PASCO

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

98273

98006

98367

98258

99347

98272

98662

98118

99205

98499

98271

98682

98105

98248

98040

98833

98032

98296

98223

98499

99362

98848

98271

98516

98226

98370

98632

99301

SKAGIT

KING

KITSAP

SNOHOMISH

GARFIELD

SNOHOMISH

CLARK

KING

SPOKANE

PIERCE

SNOHOMISH

CLARK

KING

WHATCOM

KING

OKANOGAN

KING

SNOHOMISH

SNOHOMISH

PIERCE

WALLA WALLA

GRANT

SNOHOMISH

THURSTON

WHATCOM

KITSAP

COWLITZ

FRANKLIN

(360) 770-6297
(425) 260-5589
(253) 858-7608
(360) 691-6789
(626) 536-8368
(425) 436-8835
(360) 936-8501
(206) 419-1222
(509) 714-6203
(253) 582-2028
(360) 862-3044
(360) 910-7752
(206) 850-2415
(360) 676-9177
(206) 275-0904
(967) 708-8066
(253) 395-1180
(425) 750-3486
(360) 454-4392
(254) 742-3422
(509) 301-6984
(509) 237-8616
(206) 578-3507
(360) 456-2438
(360) 398-1225
(360) 598-6427
(360) 575-1021

(509) 547-5668

08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
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MIKE AND BRIAN'S NURSERY, INC. 200 CHEYNE RD ZILLAH WA 98953 YAKIMA (509) 877-1151 08/10/2024
MIKE LOCATI FARMS INC 183 NARCISSA PL WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 525-0286 08/10/2024
MIKE'S LANDSCAPING 17019 74TH DR SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 668-2466 08/10/2024
MILL CREEK LANDSCAPES, INC 6323 180TH ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 947-0990 08/10/2024
MILLER BROTHERS LANDSCAPING, INC. 8020 180TH ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 668-3829  08/10/2024
MJ LANDSCAPING 23110 NE STATE ROUTE 3 BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (360) 556-7754 08/10/2024
MOLLGAARD FLORAL 5518 41ST DR SE EVERETT WA 98205 SNOHOMISH (425)633-7631  08/10/2024
MONROVIA NURSERY COMPANY 817 E MONROVIA PL AZUSA CA 91702 (626)513-0224  08/10/2024
MONTEJO LANDSCAPE & LAWN SERVICES LLC 571 NE MISSION CREEK RD BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (360) 349-5070 08/10/2024
MORENO GREENSCAPE LAWN CARE 29 N MAYFIELD ST KENNEWICK WA 99336 BENTON (509) 521-1342 08/10/2024
MORNING RAIN IRRIGATION & LANDSCAPING | 18875 75TH STE BONNEY LAKE WA 98391 PIERCE (253) 863-4390 08/10/2024
MORTON NURSERY, LLC 3114 S 62ND AVE YAKIMA WA 98903 YAKIMA (509) 966-3410  08/10/2024
MOSS'S UNLIMITED 201932 HWY 101 FORKS WA 98331 CLALLAM (360) 327-3722 08/10/2024
MOTHER HERBEE'S HONEY AND PLANTS 1312 W DAWN AVE SPOKANE WA 99208 SPOKANE (509) 701-1578 08/10/2024
MOUNTAIN SHADOW NURSERY, L.L.C. 7022 128TH AVE SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 THURSTON (360) 459-4116 08/10/2024
MOUNTAIN VIEW GARDENING 10721 296 TH AVE NE CARNATION WA 98014 KING (425) 503-5176 08/10/2024
MOUNTAIN VIEW LANDSCAPE 18225 SE 313TH ST AUBURN WA 98092 KING (253)638-0500  08/10/2024
MT. BAKER NURSERY 1021 W AXTON RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 961-5420 08/10/2024
MWTEUFEL NURSERIES 13102 NE 146TH ST WOODINVILLE WA 98072 KING (206) 784-1827  08/10/2024
MY GARDEN PARTNER 15850 37TH AVE NE LAKE FOREST PARK WA 98155 KING (206) 390-9234  08/10/2024
MYP HORTICULTURE, INC. 8647 GUIDE MERIDIAN RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 312-4217 08/10/2024
N.A.T.S. NURSERY LTD. 24555 32ND AVENUE LANGLEY BC v2z2J (604) 530-9300  08/10/2024
NANCY SIEGEL HECKLER 8794 NE SEAVIEW AVE INDIANOLA WA 98342 KITSAP (360) 509-3137 08/10/2024
NATA LAWN CARE LLC 1916 W CASINO RD EVERETT WA 98204 SNOHOMISH (425) 737-4980 08/10/2024
NATHAN CLEAVER SEPTIC DESIGN INC 262 NW THOMPSON RD POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (360) 598-6546 08/10/2024
NATIVE GREEN LANDSCAPES 36345 148TH AVE SE AUBURN WA 98092 PIERCE (425) 481-6889 08/10/2024
NATURAL BY DESIGN UNLIMITED, LLC. 36502 NE THOMPSON RD YACOLT WA 98675 CLARK (360) 910-7645 08/10/2024
NATURAL CONCEPT LANDSCAPE CO., INC. 20318 SROUNITC SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 294-8022 08/10/2024
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NATURAL RECOVERY 5631 MEEKER DR KALAMA WA 98625 COWLITZ (360) 695-4632  (08/10/2024
NATURE & NATURALS 22837 SE 448TH ST ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (360) 776-8087  08/10/2024
NESLAND ENTERPRISES 8821 W MEADOW LAKE DR SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 418-5599  08/10/2024
NET GAIN ASSOCIATES LLC 127 FRONTIER WAY SW MATTAWA WA 99349 GRANT (425) 444-4141 08/10/2024
NEVE'S TREE FARM AT MT S|, LLC 10408 SE 420TH AVENUE NORTH BEND WA 98045 KING (206) 484-0777  08/10/2024
NEW COAST LANDSCAPE LLC 721 BLAKE ST ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (217) 898-1237  08/10/2024
NEW EVOLUTION CONTRACTORS LLC 1150 N 1ST AVE HILLSBORO OR 97124 WASHINGTON (503) 984-1894  (08/10/2024
NEW LEAF GREENHOUSE 3285 NW SUSBAUER RD CORNELIUS OR 97113 WASHINGTON (503) 844-6400  (08/10/2024
NEW LEAF NURSERY LLC 2070 E ALLEN RD SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (509) 654-6744  (08/10/2024
NEWSOME ENTERPRISES 18621 STATE ROUTE 9 SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 863-8514  08/10/2024
NICHOLAS J FRIEND 7951 EMERALD RD STE A SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (509) 840-0548  (08/10/2024
NICOTERRA TRAILS-PLAN, DESIGN, BUILD 2802 21STAVE S SEATTLE WA 98144 KING (360) 531-0447  08/10/2024
NISQUALLY NURSERY 135 NISQUALLY CUT OFF RD SE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (503) 855-3358  08/10/2024
NORTH EAST LANDSCAPING SERVICES LLC 11900 156 TH AVE SE RENTON WA 98059 KING (206) 228-1292  (08/10/2024
NORTH FORK LANDSCAPING, INC. 2536 LEWIS RIVER RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 263-2554  08/10/2024
NORTH HILL RESOURCES, INC. 651 N HILL BLVD BURLINGTON WA 98233 SKAGIT (360) 757-1866  (08/10/2024
NORTH STAR GROUNDS CARE 1523 132ND ST SE EVERETT WA 98208 SNOHOMISH (425)610-9224  (08/10/2024
NORTH STAR PLANTS 6255 N STAR RD FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 303-0181 08/10/2024
NORTH-STAR INTERNATIONAL 11002 37TH DR SE EVERETT WA 98208 SNOHOMISH (425)239-2433  08/10/2024
NORTHSIDE BUILDERS INC 929 E CHATTAROY RD COLBERT WA 99005 SPOKANE (509) 922-4994  08/10/2024
NORTHWEST BY DESIGN 25908 GOLD BEACH DR SW VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 242-3532  (08/10/2024
NORTHWEST NURSERIES, INC. 8818 132ND NE REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425) 822-0076  08/10/2024
NORTHWEST PLANT CO., L.L.C. 8021 WOODLAND RD FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 354-2919  08/10/2024
NORTHWEST STYLE LANDSCAPING 1400 N 30TH ST MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 941-1273  08/10/2024
NORTHWEST WHOLESALE FLORISTS, INC. 525 S FRONT ST SEATTLE WA 98108 KING (206) 622-5370  08/10/2024
NORTHWIND DAHLIAS 264 ROBINSON CANYON RD OMAK WA 98841 OKANOGAN (509) 322-3420  08/10/2024
NOURSE FARMS ACQUISITION LLC 41 RIVER RD WHATELY MA 01093 FRANKLIN (413) 665-2658  08/10/2024
NUEVA VIDA NURSERY, LLC 4665 SHEFFIELD RD MESA WA 99343 FRANKLIN (509) 269-4609  (08/10/2024
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NUPHY, INC. 1610 NE EASTGATE BLVD PULLMAN WA 99163 WHITMAN (509) 336-2249 08/10/2024
NUSSBAUM GROUP,INC. 7710 185TH AVE NE REDMOND WA 98052 KING (206) 545-0111 08/10/2024
NW ELITE LANDSCAPES, LLC 3412'S 164TH ST SEATAC WA 98188 KING (206) 948-6841  08/10/2024
NW GARDENING SERVICES 3832 LINDEN AVE N SEATTLE WA 98103 KING (425) 344-9787 08/10/2024
NW NATIVE GROWERS 12660 ODELL RD NE DUVALL WA 98019 KING (425)283-6653  08/10/2024
NW WHOLESALER INC 27626 211TH AVE SE MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038 KING (253) 220-8431 08/10/2024
OAK VALLEY NURSERY 5989 US HIGHWAY 12 OAKVILLE WA 98568 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 259-5003  08/10/2024
OASIS LAWN CARE COMPANY 606 CEDAR COULEE DAM WA 99116 OKANOGAN (509) 633-1722  08/10/2024
OHNO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 9416 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY S SEATTLE WA 98118 KING (206) 325-1529 08/10/2024
OJCIUS LAWN CARE LLC 552 WOODLAND AVE WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 386-4846 08/10/2024
OJEDA FARMS LLC 2006 US HIGHWAY 12 # 16 ETHEL WA 98542 LEWIS (360) 880-8493 08/10/2024
OK TREE CORRAL 39 DALTON RD OMAK WA 98841 OKANOGAN (509) 322-0851  08/10/2024
OLYMPIC LANDSCAPES 676 TAYLOR CUTOFF RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 461-2552 08/10/2024
ORACLE DELPHINIUMS LLC 1017 NE 107TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98685 CLARK (360) 798-1490 08/10/2024
ORBIT LANDSCAPING & FENCE LLC 2302 W GIBBS RD SPOKANE WA 99224 SPOKANE (509) 496-2833 08/10/2024
OREGON LANDSCAPE 14801 SE MORNING WAY CLACKAMAS OR 97015 CLACKAMAS (503) 855-4976 08/10/2024
OUR AMERICAN ROOTS 35306 NW TOENJES RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 938-8808  08/10/2024
OUT WEST LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION, INC. 8304 W OWENS RD DEER PARK WA 99006 SPOKANE (360) 863-2797 08/10/2024
OUTDOOR ESCAPES LLC 42831 260TH AVE SE ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (360) 802-9273  08/10/2024
OUTLOOK GROWERS LLC 351 W MERZ RD SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (500) 840-4562  08/10/2024
OXBOW CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE AGRICUL" 10819 CARNATION DUVALL RD NE CARNATION WA 98014 KING (425) 788-1134 08/10/2024
P & G LANDSCAPING 15912 73RD AVE SE STE B SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (425) 485-6091 08/10/2024
P.S. FENCING AND MORE 2912 FORDS PRAIRIE AVE CENTRALIA WA 98531 LEWIS (360) 669-9107 08/10/2024
PACE ENTERPRISES 20306 292ND AVE SE MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038 KING (425)358-1360  08/10/2024
PACIFIC COAST EVERGREENS, INC. 5158 BETHEL RD SE PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (360) 876-2061 08/10/2024
PACIFIC EARTH WORKS WBE LLC 12411 WAGNER RD MONROE WA 98272 SNOHOMISH (206) 625-1749 08/10/2024
PACIFIC GROVES, INC. 3512 NE 97TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98665 CLARK (360) 5767692  08/10/2024
PACIFIC GROWERS, INC. 9131 MARKWORTH RD BLAINE WA 98230 WHATCOM (360) 354-1977 08/10/2024
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PACIFIC LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC 2200 ROOSEVELT AVE VANCOUVER WA 98660 CLARK (360) 891-0367 08/10/2024
PACIFIC LANDSCAPING INC 16337 34TH AVE NE LAKE FOREST PARK WA 98155 KING (206) 366-0913 08/10/2024
PACIFIC NORTHWEST FOOD FORESTS 10454 OLALLA VALLEY RD SE OLALLA WA 98359 KITSAP (323) 251-4557 08/10/2024
PACIFIC PINE LANDSCAPE LLC 12606 CHAIN LAKE RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (360) 794-3148 08/10/2024
PACIFIC PLANTS, INC. 12303 ISSAQUAH HOBART RD SE ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425)392-6164  08/10/2024
PACIFIC RIM INSTITUTE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL 180 PARKER RD COUPEVILLE WA 98239 ISLAND (360) 678-5586 08/10/2024
PACIFIC RIM INSTITUTE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL 180 PARKER RD COUPEVILLE WA 98239 ISLAND (360) 678-5586  08/10/2024
PACIFICA NURSERIES INC. 18628 142ND AVE NE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 KING (425) 949-5037 08/10/2024
PACIFICCEDARLLC 3130 STATE ROUTE 530 NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (425) 918-0359 08/10/2024
PACO'S LANDSCAPING, LLC. 19040 87TH PL SW VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 931-6997  08/10/2024
PARADISE LAKE NURSERY 10129 221ST PL SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 668-4132 08/10/2024
PARADISE VALLEY LANDSCAPING, INC. 17802 92ND AVE NW STANWOOD WA 98292 SNOHOMISH (360) 652-8356  08/10/2024
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS, INC. 10027 SOUTH TACOMA WAY LAKEWOOD WA 98499 PIERCE (253) 355-8147 08/10/2024
PAUL THOMAS DESIGN 11411 NE 116TH PL KIRKLAND WA 98034 KING (425) 941-8346 08/10/2024
PEACEDALE NURSERY 4926 FOBES RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (423) 334-6944 08/10/2024
PEAK ENTERPRISES, INC. 16118 SNOHOMISH AVE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 406-9098 08/10/2024
PEAK LANDSCAPE, INC. 21135 NW WEST UNION RD HILLSBORO OR 97124 WASHINGTON (503)533-8173  08/10/2024
PEAK LANDSCAPE, INC. 7715 PACIFIC HWY E MILTON WA 98354 PIERCE (503) 533-8173 08/10/2024
PERSONAL TURF, INC. 2021 1/2 WILLOW LN W UNIVERSITY PLACE WA 98466 PIERCE (253) 224-4293  08/10/2024
PETALS AND STEMS 7415 NE 226TH CIR BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 6017310 08/10/2024
PETITE GARDENS LLC 4922 WASCHKE RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 671-5296 08/10/2024
PETRIN DERMATOLOGY 8301 161ST AVE NE STE 108 REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425) 485-7985 08/10/2024
PFLUEGER FARMS 507 COATES RD SE YELM WA 98597 THURSTON (253) 691-5328 08/10/2024
PHCS PLANT HEALTH CARE SERVICES, LLC 519 N GRANT AVE MEDICAL LAKE WA 99022 SPOKANE (509) 499-5308  08/10/2024
PINNACLE PEAK FARMS LLC 48219 284TH AVE SE ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (206) 255-3200 08/10/2024
PLANT AND PRUNE LLC 5403 BALLARD AVE NW SEATTLE WA 98107 KING (206) 947-5942 08/10/2024
PLANTS ETC 12319 NE 151ST BRUSH PRAIRIE WA 98606 CLARK (360) 600-6144 08/10/2024
PLANTS FOR POLLINATORS 1795 HIGHLAND RD WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (707) 272-4445 08/10/2024
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PLANTS NORTHWEST, INC. 14273 WOODINVILLE REDMOND RD N E REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425) 481-5911 08/10/2024
PLANTSCAPES, INC. 1127 POPLAR PL S SEATTLE WA 98144 KING (206) 623-7100 08/10/2024
PLANTSMART 8561 154TH AVE NE REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425)827-1070  (08/10/2024
PLANTSPLUS 705 73RD AVE NE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (208) 241-7915 08/10/2024
PLUME DESIGNS 413 PARK RIDGE RD BELLINGHAM WA 98225 WHATCOM (360) 961-7666  08/10/2024
POST CONSTRUCTION LLC 3232 37TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98126 KING (206) 793-1516 08/10/2024
PRECISION NORTHWEST LANDSCAPE MANAG 10628 E EMPIRE AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 850-5405  08/10/2024
PRESTIGE LANDSCAPE & TREE SERVICE LLC 4646 NE BUFFALO ST PORTLAND OR 97218 MULTNOMAH (503) 933-0773 08/10/2024
PRIME LANDSCAPING 312 MT BAKER PL NE RENTON WA 98059 KING (425) 999-7519 08/10/2024
PRINTZ BASIN FARMS LLC 6602 BARKUBEIN RD E BUCKLEY WA 98321 PIERCE (253) 221-1018 08/10/2024
PRIVACY TREE NURSERY 19501 TUALCO RD MONROE WA 98272 SNOHOMISH (425) 512-2760 08/10/2024
PRO-COMM 21316 66TH AVE W LYNNWOOD WA 98036 SNOHOMISH (425)774-9099  08/10/2024
PROFESSIONAL TURF GROWERS L.L.C. 4519 JONES RD SUMAS WA 98295 WHATCOM (360) 961-8880 08/10/2024
PS FENCING CONSTRUCTION LLC 2912 FORDS PRAIRIE AVE CENTRALIA WA 98531 LEWIS (360) 669-9107 08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND BULB EXCHANGE 16406 78TH ST E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 863-5107 08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND EVERGREEN COMPANY, INC. 1080 NE OLD BELFAIR HWY BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (360) 275-6014 08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND LANDSCAPING 3323 SOUTH BAY RD NE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (360) 943-9201  08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND NURSERY, PLANTS & INTERIOF 1855 E DAY ISLAND BLVD TACOMA WA 98466 PIERCE (253) 565-4814 08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND PLANTS 3147 46TH AVE NE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (360) 943-0480  08/10/2024
PUGET SOUND PLANTS INC 9615 192ND ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (360) 943-0480 08/10/2024
PURE INDULGENCE BLOOMS 6571 HUMPHREY RD CLINTON WA 98236 ISLAND (360) 929-1943 08/10/2024
QUALITREE PROPAGATORS INC. 51546 FERRY ROAD ROSEDALE BC VOX1X (604) 991-8001 08/10/2024
QUALTERRA, INC. 1615 NE EASTGATE BLVD# 3 PULLMAN WA 99163 WHITMAN (509) 336-2249 08/10/2024
QUARTZITE MOUNTAIN SOD AND NURSERY ST  2331A HWY 395 S CHEWELAH WA 99109 STEVENS (509) 935-6880  08/10/2024
QUEEN ANNE GARDENS, LLC 1941 9THAVE W SEATTLE WA 98119 KING (206) 285-6770 08/10/2024
QUEEN'S CUP NURSERY LLC 2071 SE HOLMAN RD PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (206) 713-3914 08/10/2024
QUERCUS LANDSCAPES, INC 3828 4THAVE S SEATTLE WA 98134 KING (206) 910-9091  08/10/2024
R.E. SIDES LANDSCAPING, INC. 22808 253RD AVE SE MAPLE VALLEY WA 98038 KING (425) 413-5196 08/10/2024
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RABBIT RIDGE NURSERY 249 SMOKEY RIDGE RD ONALASKA WA 98570 LEWIS (360) 520-1936 08/10/2024
RAEPUBLIC 15019 128TH AVE NW GIG HARBOR WA 98329 PIERCE (360) 990-6489  08/10/2024
RAIN SHADOW CONSULTING 3456 ORCAS RD EASTSOUND WA 98245 SAN JUAN (360) 376-9100 08/10/2024
RAIN SHADOW PLANTS 2511 CENTER RD CHIMACUM WA 98325 JEFFERSON (360) 821-1756 08/10/2024
RAINBOW LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION 314 PRINCESS ST WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 386-7640 08/10/2024
RAINBOW LANDSCAPING LLC 7189 ENTERPRISE RD FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 410-1216 08/10/2024
RAINBOW MOUNTAIN GARDENS 1572 ROAD Y.5 SW QUINCY WA 98848 GRANT (360) 790-9403  08/10/2024
RAMIREZ LANDSCAPING & TREE SERVICES 40 NE OLD BELFAIR HWY BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (564) 222-0131 08/10/2024
RAY TURF FARMS INC, 10711 N MARKET ST MEAD WA 99021 SPOKANE (509) 464-1664 08/10/2024
RCL DESIGN LLC 1416 34TH AVE SEATTLE WA 98122 KING (512) 7913508 08/10/2024
REALES LANDSCAPE CORP 22811 114TH AVE E GRAHAM WA 98338 PIERCE (206) 371-9792 08/10/2024
REGENERATE GARDEN DESIGN 3931 BIRCH ST WASHOUGAL WA 98671 CLARK (503) 358-3459  08/10/2024
REHON GREENHOUSE 6804 56TH STE PUYALLUP WA 98371 PIERCE (253) 335-8604 08/10/2024
RELAY RESOURCES 5312 NE 148TH AVE PORTLAND OR 97230 MULTNOMAH (503) 261-1266 08/10/2024
RENEE M. LEBON 1074 PAHA VIEW DRIVE FI FOX ISLAND WA 98333 PIERCE (253) 509-3635 08/10/2024
RESOURCE CONSULTING GROUP, LLC 6216 44TH AVE NE SEATTLE WA 98115 KING (206) 484-9869 08/10/2024
REY LANDSCAPING LLC 29414 132ND AVE SE AUBURN WA 98092 KING (253)398-4884  08/10/2024
RHODODENDRON ROAD, L.L.C. 1031 WHITNEY RD QUILCENE WA 98376 JEFFERSON (509) 838-3338 08/10/2024
RIDGE PETAL BLOOMS 21708 NW 67TH AVE RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (503) 568-6642  08/10/2024
RIDGEFIELD GARDENS LLC 1650 N ROYLE RD RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 624-4601 08/10/2024
RIDGEFIELD LANDSCAPE PRODUCTS AND SUF 30505 NW 31ST AVE RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 521-5959 08/10/2024
RIGERT SHADE TREES 21800 SW MURPHY ST ALOHA OR 97078 WASHINGTON (503) 649-8024 08/10/2024
RISE UP GARDENS 3637 35THAVE W SEATTLE WA 98199 KING (678) 314-2742 08/10/2024
RISING M CATTLE COMPANY 46 SONOVARD PROSSER WA 99350 KLICKITAT (509) 894-4773 08/10/2024
RISINGSUN LANDSCAPING LAWN CARE 6326 CADY RD EVERETT WA 98203 SNOHOMISH (425) 539-4674 08/10/2024
RIVER ROAD FLOWER FARM, LLC 1364 RIVER RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (937) 760-5000 08/10/2024
RIVERSIDE NURSERY LLC 300 S 1ST ST DAYTON WA 99328 COLUMBIA (500) 713-0427  08/10/2024
RM CONSULTING 28911 NW MAIN AVE RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (503) 704-6858 08/10/2024
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ROC LANDSCAPE DESIGN LLC 18227 56TH AVE W LYNNWOOD WA 98037 SNOHOMISH (425) 299-0841 08/10/2024
ROLLING HILLS LANDSCAPING 1501 S SHERIDAN AVE TACOMA WA 98405 PIERCE (512) 731-9708 08/10/2024
ROOT OF DESIGN LLC 6911 191ST ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (206) 491-9545 08/10/2024
ROOTED NW BERRY FARM LLC 1401 S 13TH ST MOUNT VERNON WA 98274 SKAGIT (425) 529-8949 08/10/2024
ROSE VALLEY NURSERY, INC. 1984 LINCOLN CREEK RD ROCHESTER WA 98579 LEWIS (360) 807-6499  08/10/2024
ROSERIDGE LANDSCAPING & GARDENING SEI 16311 115TH LN SE YELM WA 98597 THURSTON (253) 455-1244 08/10/2024
ROSIE'S NATURAL GARDEN CARE LLC 515 27TH AVE SEATTLE WA 98122 KING (206) 551-2060  08/10/2024
ROSSO GARDENS, LLC 12525 EAST MARGINAL WAY S TUKWILA WA 98168 KING (206) 763-1888 08/10/2024
ROY FARMS 401 WALTERS RD MOXEE WA 98936 YAKIMA (509) 452-3494 08/10/2024
RSO ENTERPRISE 12625 26TH AVE NE TULALIP WA 98271 SNOHOMISH (425) 745-0995  08/10/2024
RYAN, ROHLFING 8514 6TH AVE NW SEATTLE WA 98117 KING (507) 720-2811 08/10/2024
SAND S, INC. 24 N BEACH RD EASTSOUND WA 98245 SAN JUAN (360) 622-6287  08/10/2024
S-SCENTS DESIGN 15203 21ST CIRCLE SE MILL CREEK WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (206) 280-5517 08/10/2024
SABINOS NURERY 8214 SE 282ND AVE GRESHAM OR 97080 MULTNOMAH (971) 227-7751 08/10/2024
SAFEWAY STORE #1160 1600 PLAZA WAY WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 529-0470 08/10/2024
SAFEWAY STORE #1477 1423 NW MARKET ST SEATTLE WA 98107 KING (623) 869-3572 08/10/2024
SAFEWAY STORE #1563 200 S 3RD ST RENTON WA 98057 KING (623) 869-3573  08/10/2024
SAFEWAY STORE #1799 3919 N MARKET ST SPOKANE WA 99207 SPOKANE (623) 869-3572 08/10/2024
SAFEWAY STORE #1930 8071 GUIDE MERIDIAN RD #101 LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (623) 869-3572 08/10/2024
SALISH TREES NURSERY, LLC 6810 NE STATE HIGHWAY 104 KINGSTON WA 98346 KITSAP (607) 259-9794 08/10/2024
SALIX 510 E DOLPHIN PL BELLINGHAM WA 98229 WHATCOM (617) 791-2028 08/10/2024
SALVADOR DIAZ LANDSCAPING AND YARD WO 1721 NORMAN ST WENATCHEE WA 98801 CHELAN (509) 670-0198 08/10/2024
SAMANIEGA'S LANDSCAPING LLC 1847 S 244TH PL DES MOINES WA 98198 KING (206) 708-0084 08/10/2024
SANDY'S PLANTSCAPING 21527 NE 67TH ST REDMOND WA 98053 KING (425)466-2905  08/10/2024
SANTOS FARMS 26307 W VALLEY HWY S KENT WA 98032 KING (206) 778-1023 08/10/2024
SASQUATCH GREENHOUSES 3171 UNICK RDSTE B FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 441-1151 08/10/2024
SASQUATCH PROVISIONS LLC 12015 GREENWOOD AVE N SEATTLE WA 98133 KING (206) 489-6603 08/10/2024
SAVATREE, LLC 8419 219TH ST SE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 SNOHOMISH (914) 864-3141 08/10/2024
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SAYLES CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC 453 MEDSKER RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 670-7441 08/10/2024
SCANDI FLOWER FARM 16715 SCANDIA RD NW POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (617) 840-8949 08/10/2024
SCAPES & CO. LANDSCAPING, INC. 1027 BONNEVILLE AVE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 397-2729 08/10/2024
SCENIC LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION 4801 SCENIC DR YAKIMA WA 98908 YAKIMA (509) 654-0805 08/10/2024
SCENIC ROUTT 848 WESTLAKE AVE MORTON WA 98356 LEWIS (360) 324-9452  08/10/2024
SCHMIDT BLUEBERRY FARM LLC 1217 128TH ST NE TULALIP WA 98271 SNOHOMISH (206) 799-6334 08/10/2024
SCHOLZ FARMS 12920 STATE ROUTE 162 E ORTING WA 98360 PIERCE (253)848-7604  08/10/2024
SCOT ECKLEY, INCORPORATED 1301 N 97TH ST SEATTLE WA 98103 KING (206) 526-1926  08/10/2024
SCOTT'S LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. 15204 342ND AVE NE DUVALL WA 98019 KING (206) 940-1165 08/10/2024
SEATTLE TREE CARE 4035 23RD AVE W SEATTLE WA 98199 KING (206) 789-0534  08/10/2024
SEATTLE WHOLESALE GROWERS MARKET 665 S ORCAS ST SEATTLE WA 98108 KING (206) 838-1523 08/10/2024
SEATTLE YACHT CLUB 1807 E HAMLIN ST SEATTLE WA 98112 KING (206) 325-1000  08/10/2024
SEEDS, INC./PLANTS OF THE WILD WILLARD FIELD TEKOA WA 99033 WHITMAN (509) 284-2848 08/10/2024
SELKIRK CONIFER FARM 10105 E KNOX AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206 SPOKANE (509) 868-8145 08/10/2024
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ LLC 30851 54TH AVE S AUBURN WA 98001 KING (206) 307-8034  08/10/2024
SFM LANDSCAPING 1754 SE CEDAR RD PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (360) 286-3453 08/10/2024
SHADES OF GREEN BY LLOYDINE 15100 24TH SW SEATTLE WA 98166 KING (206) 715-0515  08/10/2024
SHADY GROVE 183 SHADY GROVE RD ONALASKA WA 98570 LEWIS (360) 701-9932 08/10/2024
SHAMROCK LANDSCAPING 26205 65TH AVE S KENT WA 98032 KING (253)395-7370  08/10/2024
SHAMROCK LANDSCAPING LLC 26205 65TH AVE S KENT WA 98032 KING (253) 395-7370  08/10/2024
SHERPA LANDSCAPING, LLC 2105 DAYTON AVE NE RENTON WA 98056 KING (206) 218-9711 08/10/2024
SHIPP BROTHERS LANDSCAPE, INC. 20115 NW 18TH PL RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 887-8564 08/10/2024
SHORE PINE LANDSCAPE SERVICE 3244 NW BLISSFUL LN SILVERDALE WA 98383 KITSAP (360) 908-3887 08/10/2024
SHORE ROAD NURSERY 616 SHORE RD PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (360) 775-8984  08/10/2024
SIA GARDEN 13414 NE 132ND ST KIRKLAND WA 98034 KING (425) 240-8548 08/10/2024
SIDETRACK DISTILLERY 27010 78TH AVE S KENT WA 98032 KING (206) 963-5079  08/10/2024
SIDHU & SONS NURSERY LTD. 9623 SYLVESTER ROAD MISSION BC V2V7K (604) 826-3537 08/10/2024
SILVASEED 317 JAMES ST S. ROY WA 98580 PIERCE (253) 843-2246 08/10/2024
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SIMPLY FLOWERS 20533 SE 272ND ST COVINGTON WA 98042 KING (425) 736-6167  (08/10/2024
SIREN DESIGNS 14007 183RD AVE SE RENTON WA 98059 KING (425) 463-8450  08/10/2024
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC 13162 SE 32ND ST BELLEVUE WA 98005 KING (425) 644-5577  08/10/2024
SK DESIGNS LLC 4510 169TH ST SE BOTHELL WA 98012 SNOHOMISH (425) 248-9991 08/10/2024
SKYLINE FLOWERS SPOKANE 511 N ELLA RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99212 SPOKANE (805) 723-4305  (08/10/2024
SKYLINE GARDENS 6004 226TH DR NE GRANITE FALLS WA 98252 SNOHOMISH (425) 359-4467  (08/10/2024
SKYLINE LANDSCAPE LLC 15000 NW LOGIE TRL HILLSBORO OR 97124 (503) 969-4898  08/10/2024
SLEEPING GIANT GREENHOUSE 5192 ALDRICH RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360) 384-3763  08/10/2024
SMITH BROTHERS INDUSTRIES, LLC 2008 DELL AVE WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA 08/10/2024
SMITH GARDENS, INC. 1265 MARINE DR BELLINGHAM WA 98225 WHATCOM (360) 733-4671 08/10/2024
SMITH GARDENS, INC. 6410 132ND ST NE MARYSVILLE WA 98271 SNOHOMISH (360) 685-5253  (08/10/2024
SMOOT'S FLAVOR FARM 6091 PALOUSE-ALBION RD PULLMAN WA 99163 WHITMAN (509) 592-7841 08/10/2024
SNOWBERRY GARDENS 113 TWIN LAKES RD WINTHROP WA 98862 OKANOGAN (206) 678-3011 08/10/2024
SON LIM PALM TREE 3210 SW 344TH ST FEDERAL WAY WA 98023 KING (206) 683-0697  08/10/2024
SONNY BEEZ MAINTENANCE, L.L.C. 16033 VIKING WAY NW POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (360) 782-1212  08/10/2024
SOUND FIELD SOLUTIONS INC 22744 WAX ORCHARD RD SW VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 947-2787  08/10/2024
SOUND HARVEST DESIGN 7838 NE KOURA FARM DR BAINBRIDGE ISLAND WA 98110 KITSAP (307) 690-6811 08/10/2024
SOUND TURF FARMS 4401 142ND AVE E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253)261-8873  (08/10/2024
SOUTHERN BY DESIGN 16921 48TH AVE W LYNNWOOD WA 98037 SNOHOMISH (425) 478-7191 08/10/2024
SPARHAWK GARDEN DESIGN 1495 HIGHWAY 141 WHITE SALMON WA 98672 KLICKITAT (503) 706-4783  08/10/2024
SPARROWS GREENHOUSE 3070 NE OLD BELFAIR HWY BELFAIR WA 98528 MASON (206) 919-7635  (08/10/2024
SPECIALIZED LANDSCAPING, INC. 10524 AST S TACOMA WA 98444 PIERCE (253) 535-3053  (08/10/2024
SPOKANE PRODUCE, INC. 1996 S GEIGER BLVD SPOKANE WA 99224 SPOKANE (509) 455-8970  (08/10/2024
SPRINGBROOK NURSERY & TRUCKING, INC. 9022 84TH ST NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 653-6545  08/10/2024
SQUALICUM MOUNTAIN ECOLOGICAL RESTOR 2925 ST CLAIR ST BELLINGHAM WA 98226 WHATCOM (360)961-2512  08/10/2024
SRS NURSERY LLC 14210 56 TH AVE NW STANWOOD WA 98292 SNOHOMISH (425)239-3058  08/10/2024
SS LANDSCAPING SERVICES INC. 10219 PORTLAND AVE E STE D TACOMA WA 98445 PIERCE (253)535-2922  08/10/2024
STANDARD ORCHID COMPANY 11428 SE 289TH ST AUBURN WA 98092 KING (210) 865-9645  (08/10/2024
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STANDING PEOPLE TREE CARE 103 224TH ST SW BOTHELL WA 98021 KING (425) 870-5607 08/10/2024
STAR LAKE GREENHOUSE, INC. 3419 S STAR LAKE RD AUBURN WA 98001 KING (253) 852-3523 08/10/2024
STEELE TRUCKING, INC. 167 CANYON RD # A SILVER CREEK WA 98585 LEWIS (360) 983-8811 08/10/2024
STERENN ASSET RECOVERY 16380 118TH CT NE BOTHELL WA 98011 KING (206) 724-5020 08/10/2024
STILL LIGHT FARM LLC 2078 LOPEZ SOUND RD LOPEZ ISLAND WA 98261 SAN JUAN (360) 927-0890  08/10/2024
STORM LAKE GROWERS, INC. 18510 STATE ROUTE 203 MONROE WA 98272 SNOHOMISH (360) 794-4842 08/10/2024
STRONG STEMS LLC 1500 BROADWAY BELLINGHAM WA 98225 WHATCOM (217)552-6473  08/10/2024
SULLIVAN FAMILY FARMS LLC 14411 W WILLIAMS LAKE RD CHENEY WA 99004 SPOKANE (509) 999-9810 08/10/2024
SUN BAKED GREENHOUSE 615 KITCHEN DICK RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 683-2655 08/10/2024
SUNDOG GARDENING 29749 RASH RD NE KINGSTON WA 98346 KITSAP (206) 234-7742  08/10/2024
SUNDQUIST NURSERY, INC. 3809 NE SAWDUST HILL RD POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (360) 779-6343 08/10/2024
SUNDSTROM'S "LITTLE S" 1673 WOLD RD FRIDAY HARBOR WA 98250 SAN JUAN (360) 378-4227 08/10/2024
SUNRISE MAINTENANCE 9702 BARNES LN S TACOMA WA 98444 PIERCE (253) 224-6531 08/10/2024
SUNSCAPES INC. 1956 SAINT ST RICHLAND WA 99354 BENTON (509) 375-0603  08/10/2024
SUNSEED FARM 5802 SAXON RD ACME WA 98220 WHATCOM (360) 920-8088  08/10/2024
SUNSHINE ENTERPRISES INC 19740 COAL RD SE TENINO WA 98589 THURSTON (360) 359-8700 08/10/2024
SUNWEST GROWERS 1261 CEMETERY RD SUNNYSIDE WA 98944 YAKIMA (509) 305-1566  08/10/2024
SWANK ENTERPRISES 33433 NE 102ND WAY CARNATION WA 98014 KING (202) 731-0601 08/10/2024
SYNAPSE HEALTH, INC. 3755 CHASE AVE SKOKIE IL 60076 COOK (703) 975-2692  08/10/2024
SYNTHETIC TURF OF PUGET SOUND LLC 4515 VICKERY AVE E TACOMA WA 98443 PIERCE (206) 664-1929 08/10/2024
T & D FARMS 1844 BAKERVIEW RD LOPEZ ISLAND WA 98261 SAN JUAN (360) 468-4775 08/10/2024
T-JIMENEZ, LLC 2284 YEW STREET RD BELLINGHAM WA 98229 WHATCOM (360) 224-2257  08/10/2024
T. YOROZU GARDENING CO. 13335 32ND AVE S TUKWILA WA 98168 KING (206) 660-7706 08/10/2024
TAHOMA TREES 10415 CAMPBELL LN E EATONVILLE WA 98328 PIERCE (253)310-5340  08/10/2024
TAILGATE FLORIST 9807 NE 269TH ST BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (360) 977-8432 08/10/2024
TALASAEA CONSULTANTS, INC. 15020 BEAR CREEK RD NE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 KING (206) 930-7883 08/10/2024
TANNENBAUM FARM, LLC 1102 NE 342ND AVE WASHOUGAL WA 98671 CLARK (360) 850-5270 08/10/2024
TEAK NURSERY 57 SILVEST RD ORONDO WA 98843 DOUGLAS (509) 787-7777 08/10/2024
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TERESA COFONE LANDSCAPING 1423 CLEVELAND ST PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 JEFFERSON (360) 316-9330 08/10/2024
TERRA DYNAMICS, INC. 34721 W VALLEY HWY S ALGONA WA 98001 KING (253)880-3100  08/10/2024
TERRA LANDSCAPING 10688 W RIVERVIEW DR COEUR D ALENE ID 83814 KOOTENAI (208) 777-2110 08/10/2024
TERRA NOVA LANDSCAPE SERVICES LLC CO. 6622 146TH ST SW LAKEWOOD WA 98439 PIERCE (206) 396-6225 08/10/2024
TERRAIN 18040 DES MOINES MEMORIAL DR S SEATAC WA 98148 KING (206) 444-5088  08/10/2024
TERRESTRIAL CONSULTATIONS 405 VISTA VIEW DR PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (806) 336-6679 08/10/2024
TEUFEL NURSERY INC 7431 NW EVERGREEN PKWY HILLSBORO OR 97124 WASHINGTON (503) 646-1111  08/10/2024
TEUFEL NURSERY, INC 12712 WOODINVILLE REDMOND RD N E REDMOND WA 98052 KING (503) 646-1111 08/10/2024
TEUFEL NURSERY, INC. 6844 S 220TH ST KENT WA 98032 KING (503) 646-1111 08/10/2024
THAT YARD GUY LLC 161 HOOKER RD SEQUIM WA 98382 CLALLAM (360) 214-1909  (08/10/2024
THE AL FRESCO CONNECTION 1402 LAKE TAPPS PKWY E# 349 AUBURN WA 98092 PIERCE (206) 261-4668 08/10/2024
THE CHRISTMAS ROOM, LLC 12525 E MARGINAL WAY S TUKWILA WA 98168 KING (206) 763-1888  08/10/2024
THE DAHLIA PEDDLER 14519 WESTWICK RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 220-2509 08/10/2024
THE FARM IN POULSBO 501 POINEER HILL RD POULSBO WA 98370 KITSAP (206) 427-8000 08/10/2024
THE GARDEN GALLERY 485 COLE RD COLVILLE WA 99114 STEVENS (509) 680-7432  08/10/2024
THE GIFTED GARDNER 12409 12THAVE S SEATTLE WA 98168 KING (206) 992-9074 08/10/2024
THE HOMEPLACE FARM 3629 S SARATOGA RD LANGLEY WA 98260 ISLAND (360) 320-0095  08/10/2024
THE NORTHWEST GARDENER, INC. 18330 JAMES ST SNOHOMISH WA 98296 SNOHOMISH (136) 066-8875 08/10/2024
THE PERENNIAL GARDENER 5424 BOSTON HARBOR RD OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (360) 754-8084  08/10/2024
THE PINERY LLC 13701 HIGHLAND VALLEY RD ESCONDIDO CA 92025 SAN DIEGO (858) 6753575  08/10/2024
THE PLANT EDITORIAL 3033 45TH AVE SW SEATTLE WA 98116 KING (802) 338-0445 08/10/2024
THE STOCK YARD 15930 STATE ROUTE 2 SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (360) 805-5283 08/10/2024
THE TRELLIS CENTER 300 BARE RD ELLENSBURG WA 98926 KITTITAS (509) 968-4040 08/10/2024
THE WETLANDS 5120 CRAWFORD RD LANGLEY WA 98260 ISLAND (206) 524-1111  08/10/2024
THOENY FARM, INC. 855 GOERIG RD WOODLAND WA 98674 COWLITZ (360) 772-2006 08/10/2024
THUNDER MOUNTAIN FARM 3800 S BAY RD NE OLYMPIA WA 98506 THURSTON (360) 491-9024 08/10/2024
TIMBERLINE LANDSCAPING OF COUGAR MTN. 17649 SE COUGAR MOUNTAIN DR ISSAQUAH WA 98027 KING (425) 922-6053 08/10/2024
TIMBERLINE NURSERY 137 FROGNER RD CHEHALIS WA 98532 LEWIS (360) 589-8425 08/10/2024
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TIMSHEL NURSERY & VINEYARD INC 20506 NE ALLWORTH RD BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 CLARK (530) 521-9125 08/10/2024
TISSUES & LINERS, INC. 13245 WOODINVILLE REDMOND RD N E REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425) 885-5050 08/10/2024
TOM DE SANTO GREENHOUSES 20002 SE 456TH WY ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (360) 825-1961 08/10/2024
TOMS NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING 210 123RD AVE SE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 SNOHOMISH (425) 244-7109 08/10/2024
TOP TREE SERVICE, LLC 6101 W VAN GIESEN ST WEST RICHLAND WA 99353 BENTON (509) 943-7032  08/10/2024
TOSH'S FARM LLC 11304132ND ST SE SNOHOMISH WA 98291 SNOHOMISH (206) 226-4291 08/10/2024
TOTAL GROUNDS MANAGEMENT 8912 WALLER RD E TACOMA WA 98446 PIERCE (253)539-0592  08/10/2024
TRD SERVICES 4810 S 146TH ST TUKWILA WA 98168 KING (206) 2617953  08/10/2024
TREESUS LANDSCAPE LLC 1744 1 PLNE AUBURN WA 98002 KING (253) 733-6650 08/10/2024
TREEWISE LLC 315 NW 40TH ST VANCOUVER WA 98660 CLARK (360) 696-9610  08/10/2024
TREMASI VINEYARDS 34809 N SCHUMACHER PR BENTON CITY WA 99320 BENTON (509) 578-6150 08/10/2024
TRI-ELEMENT LLC 2201 59TH AVE NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (360) 915-4599  08/10/2024
TRILLIUM THERAPY AND HEALING DESIGN PLL 6626 JOHNSON POINT RD NE OLYMPIA WA 98516 THURSTON (415) 569-3181 08/10/2024
TROPICAL LANDSCAPE LLC 903 W BROWN ST PASCO WA 99301 FRANKLIN (509) 405-6898  08/10/2024
TRUSCAPE LANDSCAPING 18610 198TH AVE NE WOODINVILLE WA 98077 KING (425) 220-2088 08/10/2024
TUTKO LANDSCAPE, INC 22210 NE 80TH ST REDMOND WA 98053 KING (425) 868-1515 08/10/2024
TWISPASTA 9 NO GO AROUND LN# 667 TWISP WA 98856 OKANOGAN (509) 557-2694  08/10/2024
U-PARK SYSTEM 5 W HARRISON SEATTLE WA 98119 KING (206) 284-9797 08/10/2024
UNDERSTORY GARDENS 21224 SHELL VALLEY RD EDMONDS WA 98026 SNOHOMISH (253)304-7714  08/10/2024
UNDERWOOD CONSERVATION DISTRICT 171 NW WASHINGTON ST WHITE SALMON WA 98672 KLICKITAT (509) 493-1936 08/10/2024
UNITED LANDSCAPE DESIGNS 18475 139TH WAY SE RENTON WA 98058 KING (253) 880-8318 08/10/2024
URBAN FOREST NURSERY, INC. 15119 MCLEAN RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 428-5810 08/10/2024
URRUTIA'S LANDSCAPING 18679 RAINIER VIEW RD SE MONROE WA 98272 SNOHOMISH (425) 279-3140 08/10/2024
VALLEY LAWN AND TREE CARE 607 37TH ST SE AUBURN WA 98002 KING (206) 876-0012  08/10/2024
VAN BEEK LANDSCAPING INC 8515 147TH AVE NE GRANITE FALLS WA 98252 SNOHOMISH (360) 691-6603 08/10/2024
VAN KLAVEREN'S NURSERY, LLC 13419 84TH ST NE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 SNOHOMISH (360) 659-5560 08/10/2024
VAN WELL NURSERY, INC. 2821 GRANT RD WENATCHEE WA 98802 CHELAN (500) 886-8189  08/10/2024
VAN WINGERDEN GREENHOUSES, INC. 8210 PORTAL WAY BLAINE WA 98230 WHATCOM (360) 366-3906 08/10/2024
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VAN WINGERDEN GREENHOUSES, INC. 8421 BOB HALL RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 366-3906 08/10/2024
VAN'S NURSERY, INC. 3775 BROOKLAKE RD NE SALEM OR 97303 (503) 463-4507  08/10/2024
VANA 17707 NE 107TH CT REDMOND WA 98052 KING (425)503-2680  (08/10/2024
VANDENAKKERS LANDSCAPING LLC 6920 27TH AVE NE TULALIP WA 98271 SNOHOMISH (425) 745-0995 08/10/2024
VANGUARD NURSERY 150 DOCK ROAD WHITE SALMON WA 98672 KLICKITAT (509) 493-1549 08/10/2024
VARGAS BROTHERS LLC 5918 123RD AVE NE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 KING (425) 772-1666 08/10/2024
VARIANCE DESIGN 111 W MAIN ST JOHNSON CITY > 78636 BLANCO (512)299-2326  08/10/2024
VASHON PEONY CO. 5335 SE PINE LAKE BLVD OLALLA WA 98359 KITSAP (253) 225-9969  08/10/2024
VASHON WINE GROUP 12629 SW CEMETERY RD VASHON WA 98070 KING (206) 795-5048 08/10/2024
VAZQUEZ, JUAN 4 S VIEWDALE ST WENATCHEE WA 98801 CHELAN (509) 433-9747  08/10/2024
VC PROPERTY CLEANUP, LLC 5380 S WALLACE ST SEATTLE WA 98178 KING (253) 569-4995 08/10/2024
VELAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 100 228TH ST SE BOTHELL WA 98021 SNOHOMISH (206) 388-6748  08/10/2024
VENUS LAWN CARE 8516 CANYON RD E PUYALLUP WA 98371 PIERCE (253) 988-0165 08/10/2024
VICTOR HUGO LANDSCAPES 2324 S 117TH ST SEATTLE WA 98168 KING (206) 718-2302 08/10/2024
VICTOR'S LAVENDER FARM LLC 3743 OLD OLYMPIC HWY PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (360) 461-5811 08/10/2024
VICTOR'S LAVENDER, LLC 3743 OLD OLYMPIC HWY PORT ANGELES WA 98362 CLALLAM (360) 681-7930 08/10/2024
VINH TRAN LANDSCAPING 10720 53RD AVE S SEATTLE WA 98178 KING (206) 779-0647 08/10/2024
VITAL TERRAIN LANDSCAPE DESIGN 1213 E RACINE ST BELLINGHAM WA 98229 WHATCOM (360) 682-3348 08/10/2024
W. A. C. D. PLANT MATERIALS CENTER 16564 BRADLEY RD BOW WA 98232 SKAGIT (360) 757-1094  08/10/2024
WABASH FUR FARM 31218 SE 408TH ST ENUMCLAW WA 98022 KING (360) 825-7051  08/10/2024
WALKER MT. MEADOWS 82 LEADVILLE AVE QUILCENE WA 98376 JEFFERSON (360) 774-1791 08/10/2024
WALLA WALLA NURSERY, INC. 4176 STATELINE RD WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 522-9855 08/10/2024
WALLA WALLA VINEYARD MANAGEMENT LLC 403 AYCOCK ACRES LN WALLA WALLA WA 99362 WALLA WALLA (509) 301-8909 08/10/2024
WAPATI LAND MANAGEMENT LLC 1003 CLEVELAND AVE MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 503-5329  08/10/2024
WASHINGTON ATHLETIC CLUB 1325 6THAVE SEATTLE WA 98111 KING (206) 622-7900 08/10/2024
WASHINGTON BULB COMPANY, INC. 16031 BEAVER MARSH RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 SKAGIT (360) 424-5533 08/10/2024
WASHINGTON FLORAL 2701S 35TH ST TACOMA WA 98409 PIERCE (253) 472-8343  08/10/2024
WATERSHED GARDEN WORKS INC 2039 44TH AVE LONGVIEW WA 98632 COWLITZ (360) 423-6456 08/10/2024
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WATERTREE 1212 S DIRECTOR ST SEATTLE WA 98108 KING (206) 661-9631 08/10/2024
WATSON DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LLC 3804 OLSON DR NW GIG HARBOR WA 98335 PIERCE (253) 970-1704  (08/10/2024
WE STEWARD, LLC 14214 51ST AVE NW GIG HARBOR WA 98332 PIERCE (360) 850-3262  (08/10/2024
WEE HOOT ORCHARDS 57 SILVEST RD ORONDO WA 98843 DOUGLAS (509) 787-7777  08/10/2024
WEEKS ROSES 230 MARY AVE GREENDALE IN 47025 DEARBORN (812) 537-8665  (08/10/2024
WEHOP 841 TYLER ST PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 JEFFERSON (800) 669-6480  (08/10/2024
WEIJOHN FARMS, INC. 2951 EVANS RD WAPATO WA 98951 YAKIMA (509) 848-2353  08/10/2024
WELL GROWN FARMS LLC 1324 E SMYTHE RD SPANGLE WA 99031 SPOKANE (509) 607-8788  (08/10/2024
WELLMAN ENTERPRISE 5103 STATE ROUTE 530 NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (425) 754-0870  08/10/2024
WELLS NURSERY, LLC 1201 BLODGETT RD MOUNT VERNON WA 98274 SKAGIT (360) 336-6545  08/10/2024
WEST COAST LANDSCAPE AND DEVELOPMEN 13235 NE 20TH ST BELLEVUE WA 98005 KING (425) 478-8414  (08/10/2024
WEST-TIER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 24214 CRYSTAL LAKE RD WOODINVILLE WA 98077 KING (425) 770-0774  08/10/2024
WESTERN NURSERY SALES, INC. 4715 SR 530 NE ARLINGTON WA 98223 SNOHOMISH (360) 474-1494  08/10/2024
WETLANDS & WOODLANDS, INC. 23423 57TH AVE SE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 SNOHOMISH (425) 338-9218  08/10/2024
WEYERHAEUSER NR COMPANY 8844 GATE RD SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 THURSTON (360) 858-5711 08/10/2024
WEYERHAEUSER NR COMPANY 7935 HIGHWAY 12 SW ROCHESTER WA 98579 THURSTON (360) 858-5711 08/10/2024
WHITE STALLION CO 2011 SW LAKE ROESIGER RD SNOHOMISH WA 98290 SNOHOMISH (425) 315-6843  08/10/2024
WHOLE FOODS MARKET 8350 HAWKS PRAIRIE RD NE LACEY WA 98516 THURSTON (512) 542-0876  (08/10/2024
WHOLESALE FISH & PET SUPPLY LLC 620 S 7TH ST RENTON WA 98057 KING (206) 772-4612  08/10/2024
WICK INTERIORS 1209 5TH AVE N SEATTLE WA 98109 KING (206) 909-7090  08/10/2024
WIERSMA ENTERPRISES LLC 8966 BENSON RD LYNDEN WA 98264 WHATCOM (360) 815-5205  (08/10/2024
WIKE'S GREENHOUSE 1675 WINLOCK-VADER RD WINLOCK WA 98596 LEWIS (360) 295-3722  08/10/2024
WILD BIRD BAMBOO 92 REEF NET RD FRIDAY HARBOR WA 98250 SAN JUAN (360) 378-2924  (08/10/2024
WILD WOLF 1908 E SECTION ST MOUNT VERNON WA 98274 SKAGIT (575)637-0478  08/10/2024
WILDLANDS, INC. DBA ON THE WATER SERVIC 1941 SAINT ST RICHLAND WA 99354 BENTON (509) 375-4177  08/10/2024
WILLOW BARK BOTANICALS 16215 140TH PL NE WOODINVILLE WA 98072 KING (206) 349-6434  08/10/2024
WILLOW DRIVE NURSERY, INC. 3560 ROAD 5 NW EPHRATA WA 98823 GRANT (509) 787-1555  08/10/2024
WINDSWEPT GARDEN DESIGNS 855 9TH AVE FOX ISLAND WA 98333 PIERCE (206) 818-5439  (08/10/2024
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WINDWOOD LANDSCAPE INC. 6019 PORTAL WAY FERNDALE WA 98248 WHATCOM (360) 380-4000 08/10/2024
WINTERBOURNE LANDSCAPE 8507 250TH AVE NE REDMOND WA 98053 KING (425) 836-5193 08/10/2024
WISTER FAMILY FARM 3404 ACADEMY DR SE AUBURN WA 98092 KING (253) 797-1754 08/10/2024
WITHIT WEED 13026 W MCFARLANE RD AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 99001 SPOKANE (509) 386-5554 08/10/2024
WITHIT WEED 13026 W MCFARLANE RD AIRWAY HEIGHTS WA 99001 SPOKANE (509) 386-5554  (08/10/2024
WOOD DUCK NURSERY 2500 NW 199TH ST RIDGEFIELD WA 98642 CLARK (360) 903-4878 08/10/2024
WOODLAND GARDENS 10165 BETHEL BURLEY RD SE PORT ORCHARD WA 98367 KITSAP (360) 689-6596  08/10/2024
WOODLAND PARK FLORAL 15919 64TH ST E SUMNER WA 98390 PIERCE (253) 987-5257  08/10/2024
WRENN AQUATICS, LLC 1631 15TH AVE W SEATTLE WA 98119 KING (970) 682-4912 08/10/2024
WUNDERLAND TURF 3017 27THAVE W SEATTLE WA 98199 KING (425)359-1903  08/10/2024
WYCKOFF FARMS, INCORPORATED 160602 EVANS RD GRANDVIEW WA 98930 YAKIMA (509) 882-3934 08/10/2024
YAKIMA CHIEF RANCHES, L.L.C. 1005 VINTAGE VALLEY PKWY ZILLAH WA 98953 YAKIMA (614) 519-5154 08/10/2024
YARD WORKS 3411 132ND ST E TACOMA WA 98446 PIERCE (253) 377-8235 08/10/2024
YARD WORKS LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION, INC. 2800 EASY ST WENATCHEE WA 98801 CHELAN (509) 663-7288 08/10/2024
YEAGER LAWN SERVICE 230 SWISS AVE MONTESANO WA 98563 GRAYS HARBOR (360) 589-3209 08/10/2024
YES MA! BACKYARD FARM, LLC 2107 30TH AVE SE PUYALLUP WA 98374 PIERCE (253) 225-4305 08/10/2024
YUNS AQUATICS 3138 OVERHULSE RD NW OLYMPIA WA 98502 THURSTON (206) 947-9354  08/10/2024
ZALDIVAR'S FORESTRY CORPORATION 217 DENNY WAY #D CENTRALIA WA 98531 LEWIS (360) 736-6735 08/10/2024
ZENITH ESTATES 2450 COOK RD YAKIMA WA 98908 YAKIMA (509) 952-3432  08/10/2024
Wholesale Licensed Nursery Dealers 14-Aug-24 Page 34 of 34



